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 Freight Policy : All freight paid by customers. See freight charge chart below.

 Returns and Claims : Must be authorized before the merchandise will be accepted.  Any mistake

                                    or damaged merchandise must be reported within two weeks.

    No claim will be accepted after that.

 Restocking Change : 15% restocking charge on return goods after authorization is made.

 Payment : Cash, Check, Money Order, C.O.D, Credit Cards. (Florida orders are subject to 7% sales tax. )

All prices in this catalog are subject to change without prior notice.

Office Hours:
Mon ~ Fri 8:30AM ~ 5:00PM  (Eastern Time)

Gerneral Terms And Conditions

Lee Fisher International, Inc.
3922 W. Osborne Ave. Tampa, FL 33614
TEL:(813)875-6296   FAX:(813)874-8807

senoZ 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

BL01-10 17.21 98.21 76.31 05.41 02.51 05.61 86.71

BL02-11 52.41 23.51 07.51 56.71 25.02 86.32 58.62

BL03-12 68.61 45.81 16.91 24.22 24.72 62.13 68.63

BL04-13 50.91 47.12 35.32 52.72 64.33 28.83 13.54

BL05-14 06.02 20.42 30.72 28.13 04.83 48.54 15.25

BL06-15 79.12 52.62 92.92 00.53 93.24 73.74 24.85

BL07-16 52.32 42.82 80.23 84.73 23.54 36.25 41.16

BL08-17 17.33 94.73 82.93 93.54 33.25 68.06 99.46

BL09-18 21.34 72.54 29.74 87.35 86.95 94.76 02.27

BL001-19 28.25 49.35 27.65 74.06 91.66 14.47 43.97

BL011-101 43.16 30.26 29.36 14.76 31.37 59.08 13.68

BL021-111 39.76 64.86 25.07 36.37 74.97 04.68 71.39

BL031-121 32.37 50.57 82.77 98.97 78.58 97.49 36.001

BL041-131 08.97 44.28 43.48 19.68 79.29 13.101 26.701

BL051-141 94.68 56.98 62.29 95.39 27.99 49.701 95.411
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APRONS

BAIT BAG

BAIT STATION FLOATING CAGE

BASKETS

BOOTS

BUOYS
     Anchor Retrieval System
     Cherry Bomb Buoy

CAST NETS
     Bait Buster Series
     Joy Fish Series
     Mako Series

CAST NETS ACCESSORIES
     Needles
     Dragon Head Swivel
     Swivles
     Horn
     Book & Video

COMBINATION CABLE

CHUM BAG & CHUM BOX

CHUM BAT

CUTTING TRAY

DIP

FLOATS
     Oval Shaped Floats
     Can Shaped Floats
     Bullet Shaped Floats
     Trap Floats

GLOVES

HOG RINGS & TOOLS

KNIVES
     Dexter Russell
     Utility Knife

LEADS
     Lead For Cast Net & Gill Net
     Split Lead
     Sinker & Weight

LONG LINE SNAP

MENHADEN OIL

MONAFILAMENT FISHING LINE

NETTING
      COTTON
       HIGH PERFORMANCE P.E.

NETTING
      NYLON
          Shrimp Net
          Gill Net
          Braided Net
          Fish Farm Seine Net
      POLY(P.E)
          Shrimp Net
          Knotless Net
         High Power Braided Net
          Fish Farm Seine Net
      MONOFILAMENT
         Single
        Cast Net Material
         Multi-Strand Monofilament Net
      MULTIFILAMENT NYLON NETTING

RAIN GEAR

ROPES
     Nylon
     Polyester
     Polyethylene
     Polyester / Polyethylene Combo
     Lead Core Rope

SLEEVES

STAINLESS STEEL TOOLS
     Venting Tool
     Scissor
     Dehooker
     Plier
     Crab Tong
     Fish Scaler
     Clips
     Fish Pick

TRAPS
     Blue Crab Trap
     Wire Stone Crab Trap
     Pin Fish Trap
     Plastic Stone Crab Trap

TRAP ACCESSORIES
     Trap Funnel
     Trap Hooks
     Trap Escape Ring
     Zinc Bar

TRAY & TOTE

TWINE

WIRE
     Vinyl Coated Wire
     Galvanized Wire
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Monofilament Netting & Line Size Chart

1

International Sizes American Sizes Diameter-MM Break
2 210/2 0.23 5 Lbs
3 69 0.28 9 Lbs
4 104 0.33 11 Lbs
6 139 0.40 17 Lbs
8 177 0.47 20 Lbs
10 208 0.52 26 Lbs
12 277 0.57 30 Lbs
14 6 0.62 39 Lbs
16 6-1/2-346 0.66 41 Lbs
18 7 0.70 44 Lbs
24 8 0.81 49 Lbs
30 9 0.90 68 Lbs

Twine Size Denier
6 380/9
7 380/12
9 380/15
12 380/18
15 380/21
18 380/27
21 380/33
24 380/42
30 380/48
36 380/54
42 380/60
48 380/72
60 380/96
72 380/120
96 380/180

260 380/270

P.E. Netting &
Twine Size Chart

Nylon Netting &
Twine Size Chart

Twine Size Denier
69 210/3

104 210/4
139 210/6
208 210/9

5 210/12
6 210/15
7 210/18
9 210/24
12 210/30
15 210/36
18 210/48
21 210/60
24 210/72
30 210/84
36 210/96



NYLON SHRIMP WEBBING
               100% Nylon Shrimp Webbing, Natural White, Bonded Single Knot, Length way Stretched With Double Selvage Top & Bottom

 (Selvage Color: Dark Green)  Packaging: 200Lbs/Bale (Some Sizes 100Lbs Bales Are Also Available)

2

Square Stretch Mesh Feet
NN06X1-1/4X200 5/8 1-1/4 200 21 10000 $8.00
NN06X1-3/8X200 11/16 1-3/8 200 23 9700 $8.00
NN06X1-1/2X200 3/4 1-1/2 200 25 8800 $8.00
NN06X1-5/8X200 13/16 1-5/8 200 27 8500 $8.00
NN06X1-3/4X200 7/8 1-3/4 200 29 8000 $8.00

NN07X1X200 1/2 1 200 16 8300 $8.00
NN07X1-1/4X200 5/8 1-1/4 200 21 8100 $8.00
NN07X1-3/8X200 11/16 1-3/8 200 23 7800 $8.00
NN07X1-1/2X200 3/4 1-1/2 200 25 7400 $8.00
NN07X1-5/8X200 13/16 1-5/8 200 27 7000 $8.00
NN07X1-3/4X200 7/8 1-3/4 200 29 6700 $8.00
NN07X1-7/8X200 15/16 1-7/8 200 31 6400 $8.00

NN07X2X200 1 2 200 33 6100 $8.00
NN09X1-1/4X200 5/8 1-1/4 200 21 7100 $8.00
NN09X1-3/8X200 11/16 1-3/8 200 23 6300 $8.00
NN09X1-1/2X200 3/4 1-1/2 200 25 5900 $8.00
NN09X1-5/8X200 13/16 1-5/8 200 27 5600 $8.00
NN09X1-3/4X200 7/8 1-3/4 200 29 5300 $8.00
NN09X1-7/8X200 15/16 1-7/8 200 31 5100 $8.00

NN09X2X200 1 2 200 33 4900 $8.00
NN12X1-3/8X200 11/16 1-3/8 200 23 5300 $8.00
NN12X1-1/2X200 3/4 1-1/2 200 25 5100 $8.00
NN12X1-5/8X200 13/16 1-5/8 200 27 4500 $8.00
NN12X1-3/4X200 7/8 1-3/4 200 29 4400 $8.00
NN12X1-7/8X200 15/16 1-7/8 200 31 4100 $8.00

NN12X2X200 1 2 200 33 4000 $8.00
NN12X2-1/4X200 1-1/8 2-1/4 200 37 3850 $8.00
NN15X1-1/4X200 5/8 1-1/4 200 21 4300 $8.00
NN15X1-3/8X200 11/16 1-3/8 200 23 4100 $8.00
NN15X1-1/2X200 3/4 1-1/2 200 25 4000 $8.00
NN15X1-5/8X200 13/16 1-5/8 200 27 3900 $8.00
NN15X1-3/4X200 7/8 1-3/4 200 29 3800 $8.00
NN15X1-7/8X200 15/16 1-7/8 200 31 3500 $8.00

NN15X2X200 1 2 200 33 3300 $8.00
NN15X2-1/8X200 1-1/16 2-1/8 200 35 3100 $8.00
NN15X2-1/4X200 1-1/8 2-1/4 200 37 3000 $8.00
NN15X2-1/2X200 1-1/4 2-1/2 200 41 3300 $8.00
NN18X1-1/2X200 3/4 1-1/2 200 25 3200 $8.00
NN18X1-5/8X200 13/16 1-5/8 200 27 3000 $8.00
NN18X1-3/4X200 7/8 1-3/4 200 29 2800 $8.00
NN18X1-7/8X200 15/16 1-7/8 200 31 2600 $8.00

NN18X2X200 1 2 200 33 2400 $8.00
NN18X2X300 1 2 300 50 1600 $8.00

NN18X2-1/8X200 1-1/16 2-1/8 200 35 2200 $8.00
NN18X2-1/4X200 1-1/8 2-1/4 200 37 2100 $8.00
NN18X2-1/2X200 1-1/4 2-1/2 200 41 2000 $8.00
NN21X1-5/8X200 13/16 1-5/8 200 27 2100 $8.00
NN21X1-3/4X200 7/8 1-3/4 200 29 1950 $8.00
NN21X1-7/8X200 15/16 1-7/8 200 31 1850 $8.00

NN21X2X200 1 2 200 33 1750 $8.00

No. 21
(210/60)

No. 9
(210/24)

No. 12
(210/30)

No. 15
(210/36)

No. 18
(210/48)

Approx. Mesh Length
(200Lbs)

Full Bale
Price / LB

No. 6
(210/18)

No. 7
(210/21)

Twine Size Item No.
Mesh Size Depth



NYLON TAIL BAG WEBBING
100% Nylon Shrimp Webbing, Natural White, Bonded Single Knot,

Length way Stretched With Single Selvage (Dark Green)

3

Square Stretch Mesh Feet
NN09X1X120 1/2 1 120 10 $9.00
NN09X1X133 1/2 1 133 11 $9.00

NN15X1-1/4X100 5/8 1-1/4 100 10 9000 $8.00
NN15X1-1/4X120 5/8 1-1/4 120 12 7500 $8.00
NN15X1-3/8X120 11/16 1-3/8 120 14 6900 $8.00
NN15X1-1/2X120 3/4 1-1/2 120 15 5900 $8.00

NN15X2X45 1 2 45 7 12100 $8.00
NN15X2-1/4X30 1-1/8 2-1/4 30 5 14750 $8.00
NN15X2-1/4X80 1-1/8 2-1/4 80 15 5500 $8.00
NN18X1-1/8X120 9/16 1-1/8 120 11 6080 $8.00
NN18X1-1/4X120 5/8 1-1/4 120 12 5900 $8.00
NN18X1-3/8X120 11/16 1-3/8 120 14 5400 $8.00
NN18X1-1/2X120 3/4 1-1/2 120 15 5300 $8.00
NN18X1-5/8X120 13/16 1-5/8 120 16 5000 $8.00

NN18X3X60 1-/12 3 60 15 5300 $8.00
NN21X1-1/4X120 5/8 1-1/4 120 12 3900 $8.00
NN21X1-1/4X150 5/8 1-1/4 150 15 3100 $8.00
NN21X1-3/8X120 11/16 1-3/8 120 14 3700 $8.00
NN21X1-1/2X120 3/4 1-1/2 120 15 3400 $8.00
NN21X1-5/8X120 13/16 1-5/8 120 16 3100 $8.00
NN21X1-5/8X135 13/16 1-5/8 135 18 2760 $8.00
NN21X1-3/4X135 7/8 1-3/4 135 19 2950 $8.00
NN21X2-1/4X45 1-1/8 2-1/4 45 8 7500 $8.00
NN24X1-1/4X120 5/8 1-1/4 120 12 2000 $8.00
NN24X1-3/8X120 11/16 1-3/8 120 14 3000 $8.00
NN24X1-3/8X150 11/16 1-3/8 150 17 2400 $8.00
NN24X1-1/2X120 3/4 1-1/2 120 15 1920 $8.00
NN24X1-1/2X150 3/4 1-1/2 150 19 1540 $8.00
NN24X1-1/2X200 3/4 1-1/2 200 25 1150 $8.00
NN24X1-5/8X120 13/16 1-5/8 120 16 2650 $8.00
NN24X1-5/8X135 13/16 1-5/8 135 18 2350 $8.00
NN24X1-5/8X150 13/16 1-5/8 150 20 2300 $8.00
NN24X1-5/8X200 13/16 1-5/8 200 27 1800 $8.00
NN24X1-3/4X120 7/8 1-3/4 120 17 2600 $8.00
NN24X1-3/4X200 7/8 1-3/4 200 29 1750 $8.00
NN24X1-7/8X120 15/16 1-7/8 120 19 1000 $8.00
NN30X1-3/8X120 11/16 1-3/8 120 14 2650 $8.00
NN30X1-3/8X135 11/16 1-3/8 135 15 2360 $8.00
NN30X1-1/2X100 3/4 1-1/2 100 12 2500 $8.00
NN30X1-1/2X120 3/4 1-1/2 120 15 2080 $8.00
NN30X1-1/2X135 3/4 1-1/2 135 17 1850 $8.00
NN30X1-1/2X150 3/4 1-1/2 150 19 1665 $8.00
NN30X1-5/8X120 13/16 1-5/8 120 16 2300 $8.00
NN30X1-5/8X135 13/16 1-5/8 135 18 2040 $8.00
NN30X1-5/8X200 13/16 1-5/8 200 27 1380 $8.00
NN30X1-3/4X120 7/8 1-3/4 120 17 2150 $8.00
NN30X1-3/4X135 7/8 1-3/4 135 19 1950 $8.00
NN30X1-7/8X120 15/16 1-7/8 120 19 1890 $8.00
NN30X1-7/8X135 15/16 1-7/8 135 21 1700 $8.00
NN30X2-1/4X30 1-1/8 2-1/4 30 5 4800 $8.00

Approx. Mesh Length
(200Lbs)

Full Bale
Price / LB

No. 9
(210/24)

No. 15
(210/36)

Twine Size Item No.
Mesh Size Depth

No. 18
(210/48)

No. 21
(210/60)

No. 24
(210/72)

No. 30
(210/84)



NYLON TAIL BAG WEBBING
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Square Stretch Mesh Feet
NN36X1-1/2X120 3/4 1-1/2 120 15 1700 $8.00
NN36X1-1/2X135 3/4 1-1/2 135 17 1520 $8.00
NN36X1-1/2X150 3/4 1-1/2 150 19 1360 $8.00

NN36X1-5/8X120 13/16 1-5/8 120 16 1700 $8.00
NN36X1-5/8X135 13/16 1-5/8 135 18 1510 $8.00

NN36X1-3/4X120 7/8 1-3/4 120 17 1600 $8.00
NN36X1-3/4X135 7/8 1-3/4 135 19 1425 $8.00

NN36X1-7/8X120 15/16 1-7/8 120 19 1550 $8.00
NN36X1-7/8X135 15/16 1-7/8 135 21 1380 $8.00
NN36X1-7/8X150 15/16 1-7/8 150 24 1100 $8.00
NN42X1-3/8X135 11/16 1-3/8 135 15 1595 $8.00

NN42X1-1/2X120 3/4 1-1/2 120 15 1450 $8.00
NN42X1-1/2X135 3/4 1-1/2 135 17 1290 $8.00
NN42X1-1/2X150 3/4 1-1/2 150 19 1170 $8.00

NN42X1-5/8X120 13/16 1-5/8 120 16 1590 $8.00
NN42X1-5/8X135 13/16 1-5/8 135 18 1420 $8.00
NN42X1-5/8X150 13/16 1-5/8 150 20 1250 $8.00
NN42X1-5/8X160 13/16 1-5/8 160 21 1150 $8.00
NN42X1-5/8X175 13/16 1-5/8 175 23 1090 $8.00

NN42X1-3/4X120 7/8 1-3/4 120 17 1520 $8.00
NN42X1-3/4X135 7/8 1-3/4 135 19 1350 $8.00

NN42X1-7/8X120 15/16 1-7/8 120 19 1490 $8.00
NN42X1-7/8X135 15/16 1-7/8 135 21 1345 $8.00
NN42X1-7/8X150 15/16 1-7/8 150 24 1220 $8.00
NN42X2-1/4X120 1-1/8 2-1/4 120 22 1290 $8.00

NN48X1-1/2X120 3/4 1-1/2 120 15 1160 $8.00
NN48X1-1/2X150 3/4 1-1/2 150 19 1050 $8.00
NN48X1-1/2X200 3/4 1-1/2 200 25 700 $8.00

NN48X1-5/8X120 13/16 1-5/8 120 16 1050 $8.00
NN48X1-5/8X135 13/16 1-5/8 135 18 1020 $8.00
NN48X1-5/8X150 13/16 1-5/8 150 20 920 $8.00
NN48X1-5/8X200 13/16 1-5/8 200 27 690 $8.00

NN48X1-3/4X120 7/8 1-3/4 120 17 1140 $8.00
NN48X1-3/4X200 7/8 1-3/4 200 29 700 $8.00
NN48X1-7/8X120 15/16 1-7/8 120 19 1030 $8.00
NN48X2-1/4X120 1-1/8 2-1/4 120 22 930 $8.00

NN48X4X30 2 4 30 10 4600 $8.00
NN48X4X40 2 4 40 13 3450 $8.00

No. 60
(210/168)

NN60X3X40 1-1/2 3 40 10 1700 $8.00

NN72X3X40 1-1/2 3 40 10 1600 $8.00
NN72X4X40 2 4 40 13 1067 $8.00
NN96X4X40 2 4 40 13 950 $8.00
NN96X4X120 2 4 120 40 320 $8.00

Full Bale
Price / LB

No. 36
(210/96)

No. 42
(210/108)

Twine Size Item No.
Mesh Size Depth

No. 48
(210/132)

No. 72
(210/192)

No. 96
(210/276)

Approx. Mesh Length
(200Lbs)
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P.E. WEBBING
Polyethylene Netting, Single Knot, Depth way Stretched, Double Selvage Top & Bottom.

Color: Dark Green, Packaging: 100Lbs/Bale or 200 Lbs/Bale Double

Square Stretch Mesh Feet
PE06X3/4X200 3/8 3/4 200 12 $10.95

PE06X1-1/4X200 5/8 1-1/4 200 21 4725 $7.50
PE06X1-3/8X200 11/16 1-3/8 200 23 4430 $7.50
PE06X1-1/2X200 3/4 1-1/2 200 25 4150 $7.50
PE06X1-5/8X200 13/16 1-5/8 200 27 3940 $7.50

PE07X1X200 1/2 1 200 16 3850 $7.50
PE07X1-1/4X200 5/8 1-1/4 200 21 3780 $7.50
PE07X1-3/8X200 11/16 1-3/8 200 23 3544 $7.50
PE07X1-1/2X200 3/4 1-1/2 200 25 3336 $7.50
PE07X1-5/8X200 13/16 1-5/8 200 27 3150 $7.50
PE07X1-3/4X200 7/8 1-3/4 200 29 2950 $7.50
PE07X1-7/8X200 15/16 1-7/8 200 31 2750 $7.50

PE07X2X200 1 2 200 33 2475 $7.50
PE09X3/4X200 3/8 3/4 200 12 3100 $10.95
PE09X1X200 1/2 1 200 16 3020 $10.95

PE09X1-1/4X200 5/8 1-1/4 200 21 2890 $7.50
PE09X1-3/8X200 11/16 1-3/8 200 23 2735 $7.50
PE09X1-1/2X200 3/4 1-1/2 200 25 2579 $7.50
PE09X1-5/8X200 13/16 1-5/8 200 27 2440 $7.50
PE09X1-3/4X200 7/8 1-3/4 200 29 2316 $7.50
PE09X1-7/8X200 15/16 1-7/8 200 31 2203 $7.50

PE09X2X200 1 2 200 33 2080 $7.50
PE12X1-3/8X200 11/16 1-3/8 200 23 2150 $7.50
PE12X1-1/2X200 3/4 1-1/2 200 25 2086 $7.50
PE12X1-1/2X45 3/4 1-1/2 45 5 600 $7.50
PE12X1-5/8X200 13/16 1-5/8 200 27 1977 $7.50
PE12X1-3/4X200 7/8 1-3/4 200 29 1879 $7.50
PE12X1-7/8X200 15/16 1-7/8 200 31 1789 $7.50

PE12X2X200 1 2 200 33 1690 $7.50
PE15X1-1/2X200 3/4 1-1/2 200 25 1710 $7.50
PE15X1-5/8X200 13/16 1-5/8 200 27 1653 $7.50
PE15X1-3/4X200 7/8 1-3/4 200 29 1572 $7.50
PE15X1-7/8X200 15/16 1-7/8 200 31 1499 $7.50

PE15X2X200 1 2 200 33 1433 $7.50
PE15X2-1/4X200 1-1/8 2-1/4 200 37 1380 $7.50
PE18X1-3/4X200 7/8 1-3/4 200 29 1300 $7.50
PE18X1-7/8X200 15/16 1-7/8 200 31 112 $7.50

PE18X2X200 1 2 200 33 1072 $7.50
No. 21

(380/33)
PE21X2X200 1 2 200 33 905 $7.50

No. 9
(380/15)

No. 12
(380/18)

No. 15
(380/21)

No. 18
(380/27)

Approx. Mesh Length
(100Lbs)

Full Bale
Price / LB

No. 6
(380/9)

No. 7
(380/12)

Twine Size Item No.
Mesh Size Depth



P.E. TAIL BAG WEBBING
Polyethylene Netting, Single Knot, Depth way Stretched, Single Selvage Top & Bottom.
Color: Dark Green, Packaging: 100 Lbs/Bale

P.E. CHAFFING GEAR

6

Square Stretch Mesh Feet
PE15X1-1/4X120 5/8 1-1/4 120 12 3251 $7.50
PE15X1-3/8X120 11/16 1-3/8 120 14 3067 $7.50
PE15X1-1/2X120 3/4 1-1/2 120 15 2850 $7.50
PE18X1-1/4X120 5/8 1-1/4 120 12 2400 $7.50
PE18X1-3/8X120 11/16 1-3/8 120 14 2270 $7.50
PE18X1-1/2X120 3/4 1-1/2 120 15 2155 $7.50
PE21X1-1/4X120 5/8 1-1/4 120 12 1880 $7.50
PE21X1-3/8X120 11/16 1-3/8 120 14 1780 $7.50
PE21X1-1/2X120 3/4 1-1/2 120 15 1690 $7.50
PE21X1-5/8X120 13/16 1-5/8 120 16 1580 $7.50
PE21X1-3/4X120 7/8 1-3/4 120 17 1450 $7.50
PE24X1-3/8X120 11/16 1-3/8 120 14 1325 $7.50
PE24X1-1/2X120 3/4 1-1/2 120 15 1265 $7.50
PE24X1-5/8X120 13/16 1-5/8 120 16 1210 $7.50
PE24X1-3/4X120 7/8 1-3/4 120 17 1150 $7.50

PE24X4X100 2 4 100 33 950 $7.50
PE30X1-1/2X120 3/4 1-1/2 120 15 1075 $7.50
PE30X1-5/8X120 13/16 1-5/8 120 16 1030 $7.50
PE30X1-3/4X120 7/8 1-3/4 120 17 960 $7.50

PE30X4X100 2 4 100 33 480 $7.50
PE36X1-1/2X120 3/4 1-1/2 120 15 930 $7.50
PE36X1-5/8X120 13/16 1-5/8 120 16 890 $7.50
PE36X1-3/4X120 7/8 1-3/4 120 17 855 $7.50
PE36X1-7/8X120 15/16 1-7/8 120 19 800 $7.50
PE42X1-3/8X120 11/16 1-3/8 120 14 905 $7.50
PE42X1-1/2X120 3/4 1-1/2 120 15 970 $7.50
PE42X1-3/4X120 7/8 1-3/4 120 17 750 $7.50

No. 42
(380/60)

No. 21
(380/33)

No. 24
(380/42)

No. 30
(380/48)

No. 36
(380/54)

Approx. Mesh Length (100Lbs)
Full Bale
Price / LB

No. 15
(380/21)

No. 18
(380/27)

Twine Size Item No.
Mesh Size Depth

Square Stretch Mesh Feet
PE48X3X40 1-1/2 3 40 10 920 $7.50
PE48X4X40 2 4 40 13 845 $7.50

PE60X2-1/2X100 1-1/4 2-1/2 100 21 840 $7.50
PE60X3X45 1-1/2 3 45 11 820 $7.50
PE60X4X40 2 4 40 13 845 $7.50

PE60X8X33.5 4 8 33.5 22 480 $7.50
PE72X3X40 1-1/2 3 40 10 735 $7.50
PE72X4X40 2 4 40 13 685 $7.50

PE96X3X40-RED 1-1/2 3 40 10 390 $7.50
PE96X4X40 2 4 40 13 370 $7.50

PE96X4X40-RED 2 4 40 13 370 $7.50
No. 260

(380/270)
PE260X7X16 3-1/2 7 16 9 720 $7.50

No. 72
(380/120)

No. 96
(380/180)

Approx. Mesh Length (100Lbs)
Full Bale
Price / LB

No. 48
(380/72)

No. 60
(380/96)

Twine Size Item No.
Mesh Size Depth



P.E. KNOTLESS (K-LESS) WEBBING
Polyethylene (P.E) Knotless (K-Less) Net, Color: Black Packaging: 100 Lbs Per Bale, This K-Less Netting Provides Less
Resistance From The Water, Saves Fuel, Trawls Easily, And Uses Less Material To Save Money.  Our Quality Nets Are Made
In Japan  For It Has The Highest Quality Standards In The World.
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P.E. KNOTLESS TAIL BAG WEBBING

Square Stretch Mesh Feet
PEKL06X1-1/4X200 5/8 1-1/4 200 21 6500 $12.00
PEKL06X1-3/8X200 11/16 1-3/8 200 23 5910 $12.00
PEKL07X1-1/4X200 5/8 1-1/4 200 21 4944 $12.00
PEKL07X1-3/8X200 11/16 1-3/8 200 23 4495 $12.00
PEKL07X1-1/2X200 3/4 1-1/2 200 25 4120 $12.00
PEKL07X1-5/8X200 13/16 1-5/8 200 27 4100 $12.00
PEKL07X1-3/4X200 7/8 1-3/4 200 29 3950 $12.00
PEKL07X1-7/8X200 15/16 1-7/8 200 31 3475 $12.00

PEKL07X2X200 1 2 200 33 3150 $12.00
PEKL09X1-1/4X200 5/8 1-1/4 200 21 4190 $12.00
PEKL09X1-3/8X200 11/16 1-3/8 200 23 3464 $12.00
PEKL09X1-1/2X200 3/4 1-1/2 200 25 3175 $12.00
PEKL09X1-5/8X200 13/16 1-5/8 200 27 2931 $12.00
PEKL09X1-3/4X200 7/8 1-3/4 200 29 2995 $12.00
PEKL09X1-7/8X200 15/16 1-7/8 200 31 2800 $12.00

PEKL09X2X200 1 2 200 33 2465 $12.00
PEKL12X1-3/8X200 11/16 1-3/8 200 23 3365 $12.00
PEKL12X1-1/2X200 3/4 1-1/2 200 25 2834 $12.00
PEKL12X1-5/8X200 13/16 1-5/8 200 27 2850 $12.00
PEKL12X1-3/4X200 7/8 1-3/4 200 29 2650 $12.00
PEKL12X1-7/8X200 15/16 1-7/8 200 31 2267 $12.00

PEKL12X2X200 1 2 200 33 2010 $12.00

No. 9
(380D/15)

No. 12
(380D/18)

Approx. Mesh Length
(100Lbs)

Full Bale
Price / LB

No. 6
(380D/9)

No. 7
(380D/12)

Twine Size Item No.
Mesh Size Depth

Square Stretch Mesh Feet
PEKL15X1-1/4X100 5/8 1-1/4 100 10 5830 $12.00
PEKL15X1-3/8X100 11/16 1-3/8 100 11 5300 $12.00
PEKL15X1-1/2X100 3/4 1-1/2 100 12 5000 $12.00
PEKL18X1-1/4X100 5/8 1-1/4 100 10 5360 $12.00
PEKL18X1-3/8X100 11/16 1-3/8 100 11 4870 $12.00
PEKL18X1-1/2X100 3/4 1-1/2 100 12 4300 $12.00
PEKL21X1-1/4X100 5/8 1-1/4 100 10 3850 $12.00
PEKL21X1-3/8X100 11/16 1-3/8 100 11 3640 $12.00
PEKL21X1-1/2X100 3/4 1-1/2 100 12 3340 $12.00
PEKL21X1-5/8X100 13/16 1-5/8 100 13 3080 $12.00
PEKL24X1-1/4X100 5/8 1-1/4 100 10 2850 $12.00
PEKL24X1-1/2X100 3/4 1-1/2 100 12 2550 $12.00
PEKL24X1-5/8X100 13/16 1-5/8 100 13 2350 $12.00

No. 21
(380/33)

No. 24
(380/42)

Approx. Mesh Length
(100Lbs)

Full Bale
Price / LB

No. 15
(380/21)

No. 18
(380/27)

Twine Size Item No.
Mesh Size Depth



“HIGH POWER” BRAIDED POLY NETTING
P.E. HIGH PERFORMANCE BRAIDED WEBBING

This resin based dip will penetrate deep into webbing to protect the net from wear and rotting. The durable plastic coating prevents
absorption of seawater thus reducing drag and fuel consumption.

Color: Orange + Green Mixed
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Square Stretch Mesh Feet
DY05X1-3/8X200 11/16 1-3/8 200 23 $49.50
DY05X1-1/2X200 3/4 1-1/2 200 25 $49.50
DY05X1-5/8X200 13/16 1-5/8 200 27 $49.50

DY09X2X200 1 2 200 33 2625 $49.50
DY09X1-3/4X200 7/8 1-3/4 200 29 3160 $49.50
DY09X1-7/8X200 15/16 1-7/8 200 31 2754 $49.50
DY09X2-1/8X200 1-1/16 2-1/8 200 35 $49.50

DY11X2X200 1 2 200 33 $49.50
DY11X1-7/8X200 15/16 1-7/8 200 31 $49.50
DY11X2-1/8X200 1-1/16 2-1/8 200 35 $49.50

No. 11

Approx. Mesh Length
(100Lbs)

Full Bale
Price / LB

No. 5

No. 9

Twine Size Item No.
Mesh Size Depth

HIGH PERFORMANCE P.E. WEBBINGNEW

NEW

Square Stretch Mesh Feet
PEGB09X1-1/2X200 3/4 1-1/2 200 25 2000 90 $8.75

PEGB09X1-5/8X200 13/16 1-5/8 200 27 2000 90 $8.75

PEGB09X1-3/4X200 7/8 1-3/4 200 29 3000 150 $8.75

PEGB09X2X200 1 2 200 33 3000 160 $8.75

PEGB12X1-3/4X200 7/8 1-3/4 200 29 2000 116 $8.75

PEGB12X1-7/8X200 15/16 1-7/8 200 31 2000 120 $8.75

PEGB12X2X200 1 2 200 33 2000 125 $8.75

PEGB15X1-3/4X200 7/8 1-3/4 200 29 2000 139 $8.75

PEGB15X1-7/8X200 15/16 1-7/8 200 31 2000 143 $8.75

PEGB15X2X200 1 2 200 33 2000 123 $8.75

PEGB15X2-1/8X200 1-1/16 2-1/8 200 35 2000 159 $8.75

PEGB18X1-1/2X200 3/4 1-1/2 200 25 2000 150 $8.75

PEGB18X1-7/8X200 15/16 1-7/8 200 31 2000 170 $8.75

PEGB18X2X200 1 2 200 33 2000 174 $8.75

PEGB18X2-1/8X200 1-1/16 2-1/8 200 35 2000 185 $8.75

PEGB18X2-1/4X200 1-1/8 2-1/4 200 37 2000 187 $8.75

PEGB18X2-3/8X200 1-3/16 2-3/8 200 39 2000 200 $8.75

PEGB18X2-1/2X200 1-1/4 2-1/2 200 41 2000 210 $8.75

No. 21
(1.4 MM)

PEGB21X1-5/8X120 13/16 1-5/8 120 16 2000 115 $8.75

No. 24
(1.6 MM)

PEGB24X1-5/8X120 13/16 1-5/8 120 16 2000 143 $8.75

PEGB42X1-5/8X120 13/16 1-5/8 120 16 2000 200 $8.75

PEGB42X1-3/4X120 7/8 1-3/4 120 17 2000 207 $8.75

PEGB42X2X120 1 2 120 20 2000 235 $8.75

No. 48
(2.6 MM)

PEGB48X1-3/4X120 7/8 1-3/4 120 17 2000 290 $8.75

Approx. Mesh Length
Approx. Weight

Per Bale
Full Bale
Price / LB

No. 9
(0.8 MM)

Twine Size Item No.
Mesh Size Depth

No. 12
(0.9 MM)

No. 15
(1 MM)

No. 18
(1.2 MM)

No. 42
(2.1 MM)
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BRAIDED NYLON NET (Scallop net)

NYLON FISH FARM SEINE WEBBING AND FISH NETTING

Square Stretch Mesh Feet
BNN84X3X100 1-1/2 3 100 25 815 $8.00
BNN84X4X100 2 4 100 33 925 $8.00

120 210/22X16 BNN120X3X100 1-1/2 3 100 25 450 $8.00

Depth Approx. Mesh Length
(200Lbs)

Full Bale
Price / LB

84 210/16X16

No. Twine Size Item No.
Mesh Size

Square Stretch Mesh Feet
NN09X1X120 1/2 1 120 10 $8.00
NN09X1X133 1/2 1 133 11 $8.00
NN15X2X45 1 2 45 7 $8.00

NN15X2-1/4X30 1-1/8 2-1/4 30 5 $8.00
NN15X2-1/4X80 1-1/8 2-1/4 80 15 $8.00

No. 21
(210/60)

NN21X2-1/4X45 1-1/8 2-1/4 45 8 $8.00

No. 30
(210/84)

NN30X2-1/4X30 1-1/8 2-1/4 30 5 $8.00

Full Bale
Price / LB

No. 9
(210/24)

No. 15
(210/36)

Twine Size Item No.
Mesh Size Depth

P.E. FISH FARM SEINE WEBBING
Single Knot, Depth way Stretched, Single Selvage Top & Bottom Color: Black or Dark Green

This heavy duty netting is used to make up seine nets for lakes and/or ponds.

Square Stretch Mesh Feet
PE42X2-3/4X50 1-3/8 2-3/4 50 11 $7.50
PE42X2-3/4X130 1-3/8 2-3/4 130 30 $7.50

PE42X3X50 1-1/2 3 50 12 $7.50
PE42X3-1/4X45 1-5/8 3-1/4 45 12 $7.50
PE42X3-1/4X55 1-5/8 3-1/4 55 15 $7.50
PE42X3-1/4X60 1-5/8 3-1/4 60 16 $7.50
PE42X3-1/4X110 1-5/8 3-1/4 110 30 $7.50
PE42X3-1/2X40 1-3/4 3-1/2 40 11 $7.50
PE42X3-1/2X55 1-3/4 3-1/2 55 16 $7.50
PE42X3-1/2X110 1-3/4 3-1/2 110 32 $7.50
PE42X3-3/4X35 1-7/8 3-3/4 35 11 $7.50
PE42X3-3/4X100 1-7/8 3-3/4 100 31 $7.50
PE42X4-1/2X90 2-1/4 4-1/2 90 34 $7.50

PE42X5X80 2-1/2 5 80 33 $7.50
PE48X3X40 1-1/2 3 40 10 $7.50

PE48X3-1/2X40 1-3/4 3-1/2 40 11 $7.50
PE48X4X40 2 4 40 13 $7.50

Full Bale
Price / LB

No. 42
(380/60)

No. 48
(380/72)

Twine Size Item No.
Mesh Size Depth



MONOFILAMENT  NETTING
  Our Monofilament Netting Is Of The Highest Quality And Can Be Found At A Very Reasonable Price. Double Knotted, Depth way
Stretched, Double Selvage Top & Bottom.  Color: Snow  White, Natural White, Light Green Or Other Colors. Package: 400 Stretched
Yards Per Bundle, Some Are 200 Stretched Yards, Others Are 10 Lbs Per Bundle. Please Call For Specifics
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Square Stretch Mesh Feet
MN23X2-1/2X28 1-1/4 2-1/2 28 6 3 $11.75 $10.75
MN23X2-1/2X32 1-1/4 2-1/2 32 6 4 $11.75 $10.75

MN23X2-3/4X18 1-3/8 2-3/4 18 4 2 $11.75 $10.75

MN23X2-7/8X70 1-7/16 2-7/8 70 17 6 $11.75 $10.75

MN23X3-3/4X60 1-7/8 3-3/4 60 19 6 $11.75 $10.75

MN23X4-1/2X28 2-1/4 4-1/2 28 10 3 $11.75 $10.75

MN23X4-1/6X60 2-1/12 4-1/6 60 20 $11.75 $10.75

MN23X4-1/16X36 2-1/32 4-1/16 36 12 5 $11.75 $10.75

MN23X4-7/16X60 2-7/32 4-7/16 60 22 6 $11.75 $10.75

MN23X4-9/16X36 2-9/32 4-9/16 36 13 4 $11.75 $10.75

MN28X2X41 1 2 41 7 6 $10.75 $9.75
MN28X2X45 1 2 45 7 10 $10.75 $9.75
MN28X2X50 1 2 50 8 4 $10.75 $9.75

MN28X2-1/2X36 1-1/4 2-1/2 36 7 5 $10.75 $9.75
MN28X2-1/2X60 1-1/4 2-1/2 60 12 8 $10.75 $9.75
MN28X2-1/2X80 1-1/4 2-1/2 80 16 11 $10.75 $9.75

MN28X2-5/8X20 1-5/16 2-5/8 20 4 3 $10.75 $9.75

MN28X2-3/4X40 1-3/8 2-3/4 40 9 6 $10.75 $9.75
MN28X2-3/4X50 1-3/8 2-3/4 50 11 7 $10.75 $9.75
MN28X2-3/4X60 1-3/8 2-3/4 60 14 8 $10.75 $9.75
MN28X2-3/4X70 1-3/8 2-3/4 70 16 10 $10.75 $9.75
MN28X2-3/4X75 1-3/8 2-3/4 75 17 11 $10.75 $9.75

MN28X2-7/8X25 1-7/16 2-7/8 25 6 4 $10.75 $9.75
MN28X2-7/8X40 1-7/16 2-7/8 40 9 6 $10.75 $9.75
MN28X2-7/8X50 1-7/16 2-7/8 50 12 7 $10.75 $9.75
MN28X2-7/8X60 1-7/16 2-7/8 60 14 9 $10.75 $9.75
MN28X2-7/8X70 1-7/16 2-7/8 70 17 10 $10.75 $9.75
MN28X2-7/8X75 1-7/16 2-7/8 75 18 10 $10.75 $9.75
MN28X2-7/8X80 1-7/16 2-7/8 80 19 13 $10.75 $9.75

MN28X3X35 1-1/2 3 35 9 5 $10.75 $9.75
MN28X3X40 1-1/2 3 40 10 6 $10.75 $9.75

MN28X3-1/8X25 1-9/16 3-1/8 25 6 4 $10.75 $9.75
MN28X3-1/8X30 1-9/16 3-1/8 30 8 5 $10.75 $9.75
MN28X3-1/8X35 1-9/16 3-1/8 35 9 5 $10.75 $9.75

MN28X3-1/4X25 1-5/8 3-1/4 25 7 4 $10.75 $9.75
MN28X5-1/4X25 2-5/8 5-1/4 25 11 4 $10.75 $9.75
MN28X5-1/4X30 2-5/8 5-1/4 30 13 4 $10.75 $9.75

MN28X5-1/2X25 2-3/4 5-1/2 25 11 4 $10.75 $9.75
MN28X5-1/2X30 2-3/4 5-1/2 30 14 4 $10.75 $9.75
MN28X5-1/2X35 2-3/4 5-1/2 35 16 5 $10.75 $9.75

No. 69
(0.28 mm)

Approx. Weight
400 str./yd. bundle

Less 50Lbs
Price / LB

Over 50Lbs
Price / LB

210/2
(0.23 mm)

Twine Size
(mm)

Item No.
Mesh Size Depth



MONOFILAMENT  NETTING
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Square Stretch Mesh Feet
MN33X2-1/2X50 1-1/4 2-1/2 50 10 10 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X2-1/2X60 1-1/4 2-1/2 60 12 12 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X2-5/8X25 1-5/16 2-5/8 25 5 25 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X2-3/4X20 1-3/8 2-3/4 20 4 4 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X2-3/4X25 1-3/8 2-3/4 25 6 25 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X2-3/4X30 1-3/8 2-3/4 30 7 6 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X2-3/4X35 1-3/8 2-3/4 35 8 7 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X2-3/4X50 1-3/8 2-3/4 50 11 11 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X2-3/4X60 1-3/8 2-3/4 60 14 6 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X2-3/4X70 1-3/8 2-3/4 70 16 14 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X2-3/4X75 1-3/8 2-3/4 75 17 15 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X2-7/8X20 1-7/16 2-7/8 20 5 2 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X2-7/8X25 1-7/16 2-7/8 25 6 5 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X2-7/8X35 1-7/16 2-7/8 35 8 8 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X2-7/8X50 1-7/16 2-7/8 50 12 10 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X2-7/8X60 1-7/16 2-7/8 60 14 12 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X2-7/8X70 1-7/16 2-7/8 70 17 14 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X2-7/8X80 1-7/16 2-7/8 80 19 16 $9.50 $8.95

MN33X3X30 1-1/2 3 30 7 6 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3X35 1-1/2 3 35 9 7 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3X40 1-1/2 3 40 10 8 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3X50 1-1/2 3 50 12 10 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3X55 1-1/2 3 55 14 11 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3X60 1-1/2 3 60 15 12 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3X80 1-1/2 3 80 20 16 $9.50 $8.95

MN33X3-1/8X25 1-9/16 3-1/8 25 6 6 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-1/8X35 1-9/16 3-1/8 35 9 8 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-1/8X40 1-9/16 3-1/8 40 10 7 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-1/8X50 1-9/16 3-1/8 50 13 9 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-1/4X35 1-5/8 3-1/4 35 9 7 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-1/4X50 1-5/8 3-1/4 50 13 10 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-1/4X60 1-5/8 3-1/4 60 16 12 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-1/4X70 1-5/8 3-1/4 70 19 14 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-1/4X80 1-5/8 3-1/4 80 21 18 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-3/8X35 1-2/3 3-3/8 35 10 7 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-3/8X50 1-2/3 3-3/8 50 14 10 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-1/2X15 1-3/4 3-1/2 15 4 10 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-1/2X25 1-3/4 3-1/2 25 7 5 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-1/2X30 1-3/4 3-1/2 30 9 6 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-1/2X35 1-3/4 3-1/2 35 10 7 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-1/2X50 1-3/4 3-1/2 50 14 10 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-1/2X70 1-3/4 3-1/2 70 20 14 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-5/8X25 1-13/16 3-5/8 25 7 5 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-5/8X50 1-13/16 3-5/8 50 15 10 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-5/8X60 1-13/16 3-5/8 60 18 12 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-3/4X25 1-7/8 3-3/4 25 8 5 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-3/4X35 1-7/8 3-3/4 35 11 7 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-3/4X40 1-7/8 3-3/4 40 12 9 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-3/4X60 1-7/8 3-3/4 60 19 12 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-3/4X70 1-7/8 3-3/4 70 22 13 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-3/4X80 1-7/8 3-3/4 80 25 15 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-3/4X100 1-7/8 3-3/4 100 31 19 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-7/8X35 1-15/16 3-7/8 35 11 7 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-7/8X60 1-15/16 3-7/8 60 19 12 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-7/8X80 1-15/16 3-7/8 80 26 14 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X3-7/8X100 1-15/16 3-7/8 100 32 20 $9.50 $8.95

MN33X4X20 2 4 20 6 4 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X4X25 2 4 25 8 5 $9.50 $8.95

MN33X4-1/2X25 2-1/4 4-1/2 25 9 5 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X4-1/2X30 2-1/4 4-1/2 30 11 6 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X4-1/2X35 2-1/4 4-1/2 35 13 7 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X4-1/2X40 2-1/4 4-1/2 40 15 11 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X4-1/2X50 2-1/4 4-1/2 50 19 9 $9.50 $8.95

MN33X5X16 2-1/2 5 16 6 3 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X5X20 2-1/2 5 20 8 5 $9.50 $8.95

Approx. Weight
400 str./yd. bundle

Less 50Lbs 
Price / LB

Over 50Lbs
Price / LB

No. 104
(0.33 mm)

Twine Size(mm) Item No.
Mesh Size Depth
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Square Stretch Mesh Feet
MN33X5-1/4X20 2-1/8 5-1/4 20 9 4 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X5-1/4X25 2-1/8 5-1/4 25 11 5 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X5-1/4X30 2-1/8 5-1/4 30 13 6 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X5-1/4X35 2-1/8 5-1/4 35 15 7 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X5-1/4X40 2-1/8 5-1/4 40 17 7 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X5-1/2X15 2-3/4 5-1/2 15 7 3 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X5-1/2X20 2-3/4 5-1/2 20 9 4 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X5-1/2X25 2-3/4 5-1/2 25 11 5 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X5-1/2X30 2-3/4 5-1/2 30 14 6 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X5-1/2X35 2-3/4 5-1/2 35 16 7 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X5-1/2X40 2-3/4 5-1/2 40 18 8 $9.50 $8.95
MN33X5-1/2X50 2-3/4 5-1/2 50 23 9 $9.50 $8.95

MN33X6X55 3 6 55 27 16 $9.50 $8.95
MN40X2X41 1 2 41 7 12 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X2X48 1 2 48 8 14 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X2X54 1 2 54 9 17 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X2X60 1 2 60 10 18 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X2X66 1 2 66 11 20 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X2X72 1 2 72 12 23 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X2X78 1 2 78 13 23 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X2X84 1 2 84 14 28 $8.45 $8.15

MN40X2-1/2X50 1-1/4 2-1/2 50 10 15 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X2-1/2X60 1-1/4 2-1/2 60 12 18 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X2-1/2X70 1-1/4 2-1/2 70 14 21 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X2-1/2X80 1-1/4 2-1/2 80 16 24 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X2-5/8X30 1-5/16 2-5/8 30 6 25 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X2-5/8X60 1-5/16 2-5/8 60 13 50 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X2-3/4X30 1-3/8 2-3/4 30 7 9 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X2-3/4X40 1-3/8 2-3/4 40 9 11 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X2-3/4X50 1-3/8 2-3/4 50 11 14 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X2-3/4X60 1-3/8 2-3/4 60 14 18 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X2-3/4X70 1-3/8 2-3/4 70 16 20 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X2-7/8X35 1-7/16 2-7/8 35 8 10 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X2-7/8X50 1-7/16 2-7/8 50 12 15 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X2-7/8X60 1-7/16 2-7/8 60 14 22 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X2-7/8X70 1-7/16 2-7/8 70 17 22 $8.45 $8.15

MN40X3X25 1-1/2 3 25 6 8 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3X30 1-1/2 3 30 7 9 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3X35 1-1/2 3 35 9 10 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3X40 1-1/2 3 40 10 11 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3X45 1-1/2 3 45 11 13 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3X50 1-1/2 3 50 12 14 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3X55 1-1/2 3 55 14 17 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3X60 1-1/2 3 60 15 16 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3X70 1-1/2 3 70 17 21 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3X80 1-1/2 3 80 20 23 $8.45 $8.15

MN40X3-1/8X35 1-9/16 3-1/8 35 9 10 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-1/4X20 1-5/8 3-1/4 20 5 6 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-1/4X25 1-5/8 3-1/4 25 7 7 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-1/4X30 1-5/8 3-1/4 30 8 9 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-1/4X35 1-5/8 3-1/4 35 9 10 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-1/4X50 1-5/8 3-1/4 50 13 16 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-1/4X60 1-5/8 3-1/4 60 16 19 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-1/4X80 1-5/8 3-1/4 80 21 30 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-3/8X35 1-2/3 3-3/8 35 10 12 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-3/8X50 1-2/3 3-3/8 50 14 15 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-1/2X35 1-3/4 3-1/2 35 10 11 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-1/2X50 1-3/4 3-1/2 50 14 14 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-1/2X60 1-3/4 3-1/2 60 17 19 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-1/2X70 1-3/4 3-1/2 70 20 21 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-1/2X80 1-3/4 3-1/2 80 23 24 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-1/2X100 1-3/4 3-1/2 100 29 29 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-5/8X80 1-13/16 3-5/8 80 24 21 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-3/4X35 1-7/8 3-3/4 35 11 10 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-3/4X40 1-7/8 3-3/4 40 12 11 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-3/4X50 1-7/8 3-3/4 50 15 14 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-3/4X60 1-7/8 3-3/4 60 19 17 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-3/4X70 1-7/8 3-3/4 70 22 19 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-3/4X80 1-7/8 3-3/4 80 25 23 $8.45 $8.15

No. 139
(0.4 mm)

Approx. Weight
400 str./yd. bundle

Less 50Lbs
Price / LB

Over 50Lbs
Price / LB

No. 104
(0.33 mm)

Twine Size(mm) Item No.
Mesh Size Depth



MONOFILAMENT  NETTING
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Square Stretch Mesh Feet
MN40X3-7/8X35 1-15/16 3-7/8 35 11 11 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-7/8X50 1-15/16 3-7/8 50 16 15 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-7/8X60 1-15/16 3-7/8 60 19 18 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X3-7/8X100 1-15/16 3-7/8 100 32 30 $8.45 $8.15

MN40X4X35 2 4 35 11 9 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X4X40 2 4 40 13 11 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X4X50 2 4 50 16 13 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X4X60 2 4 60 20 16 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X4X70 2 4 70 23 20 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X4X80 2 4 80 26 24 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X4X100 2 4 100 33 28 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X4X120 2 4 120 40 33 $8.45 $8.15

MN40X4-1/8X35 2-1/16 4-1/8 35 12 10 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X4-1/8X50 2-1/16 4-1/8 50 17 15 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X4-1/8X60 2-1/16 4-1/8 60 20 18 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X4-1/8X70 2-1/16 4-1/8 70 24 20 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X4-1/8X80 2-1/16 4-1/8 80 27 23 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X4-1/8X100 2-1/16 4-1/8 100 34 27 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X4-1/4X35 2-1/8 4-1/4 35 12 10 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X4-3/8X50 2-3/16 4-3/8 50 18 14 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X4-1/2X25 2-1/4 4-1/2 25 9 7 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X4-1/2X30 2-1/4 4-1/2 30 11 8 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X4-1/2X35 2-1/4 4-1/2 35 13 11 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X4-1/2X50 2-1/4 4-1/2 50 19 14 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X4-5/8X35 2-5/16 4-5/8 35 13 10 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X4-5/8X50 2-5/16 4-5/8 50 19 14 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X4-3/4X25 2-3/8 4-3/4 25 10 8 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X4-3/4X35 2-3/8 4-3/4 35 14 10 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X4-3/4X50 2-3/8 4-3/4 50 20 14 $8.45 $8.15

MN40X5X20 2-1/2 5 20 8 6 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X5X25 2-1/2 5 25 10 7 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X5X27 2-1/2 5 27 11 10 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X5X32 2-1/2 5 32 13 10 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X5X35 2-1/2 5 35 14 10 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X5X50 2-1/2 5 50 21 14 $8.45 $8.15

MN40X5-1/4X20 2-5/8 5-1/4 20 9 6 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X5-1/4X25 2-5/8 5-1/4 25 11 8 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X5-1/4X30 2-5/8 5-1/4 30 13 8 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X5-1/4X35 2-5/8 5-1/4 35 15 10 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X5-1/4X40 2-5/8 5-1/4 40 17 11 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X5-1/4X50 2-5/8 5-1/4 50 22 14 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X5-1/2X15 2-3/4 5-1/2 15 7 5 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X5-1/2X20 2-3/4 5-1/2 20 9 6 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X5-1/2X25 2-3/4 5-1/2 25 11 7 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X5-1/2X30 2-3/4 5-1/2 30 14 9 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X5-1/2X35 2-3/4 5-1/2 35 16 10 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X5-1/2X40 2-3/4 5-1/2 40 18 12 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X5-1/2X50 2-3/4 5-1/2 50 23 15 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X5-3/4X20 2-7/8 5-3/4 20 9 7 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X5-3/4X25 2-7/8 5-3/4 25 12 11 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X5-3/4X30 2-7/8 5-3/4 30 14 9 $8.45 $8.15

MN40X6X13 3 6 13 6 4 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X6X18 3 6 18 9 5 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X6X20 3 6 20 10 6 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X6X25 3 6 25 12 7 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X6X30 3 6 30 15 9 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X6X35 3 6 35 17 10 $8.45 $8.15

MN40X6-1/2X21 3-1/4 6-1/2 21 11 6 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X7X11 3-1/2 7 11 6 3 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X7X15 3-1/2 7 15 9 5 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X7X19 3-1/2 7 19 11 11 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X7X20 3-1/2 7 20 11 7 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X7X23 3-1/2 7 23 13 10 $8.45 $8.15

MN40X7-1/2X18 3-3/4 7-1/2 18 11 10 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X8X18 4 8 18 12 5 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X8X20 4 8 20 13 10 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X8X22 4 8 22 14 6 $8.45 $8.15
MN40X14X10 7 14 10 11 4 $8.45 $8.15

Approx. Weight
400 str./yd. bundle

Less 50Lbs 
Price / LB

Over 50Lbs
Price / LB

No. 139
(0.4 mm)

Twine Size(mm) Item No.
Mesh Size Depth
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Square Stretch Mesh Feet
MN47X2X48 1 2 48 8 10 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2X60 1 2 60 10 27 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2X75 1 2 75 12 33 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2X84 1 2 84 14 30 $8.25 $8.05

MN47X2-1/4X16.5 1-1/8 2-1/4 16.5 3 10 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2-1/4X60 1-1/8 2-1/4 60 11 26 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2-1/4X65 1-1/8 2-1/4 65 12 28 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2-1/4X80 1-1/8 2-1/4 80 15 33 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2-3/8X40 1-3/16 2-3/8 40 8 17 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2-1/2X25 1-1/4 2-1/2 25 5 11 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2-1/2X30 1-1/4 2-1/2 30 6 16 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2-1/2X35 1-1/4 2-1/2 35 7 15 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2-1/2X40 1-1/4 2-1/2 40 8 17 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2-1/2X50 1-1/4 2-1/2 50 10 21 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2-1/2X60 1-1/4 2-1/2 60 12 26 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2-1/2X65 1-1/4 2-1/2 65 13 28 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2-3/4X35 1-3/8 2-3/4 35 8 14 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2-3/4X40 1-3/8 2-3/4 40 9 17 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2-3/4X50 1-3/8 2-3/4 50 11 21 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2-3/4X60 1-3/8 2-3/4 60 14 25 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2-3/4X80 1-3/8 2-3/4 80 18 33 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2-7/8X35 1-7/16 2-7/8 35 8 15 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2-7/8X40 1-7/16 2-7/8 40 9 20 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2-7/8X50 1-7/16 2-7/8 50 12 21 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2-7/8X60 1-7/16 2-7/8 60 14 25 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X2-7/8X80 1-7/16 2-7/8 80 19 39 $8.25 $8.05

MN47X3X20 1-1/2 3 20 5 9 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3X25 1-1/2 3 25 6 11 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3X30 1-1/2 3 30 7 13 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3X35 1-1/2 3 35 9 15 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3X40 1-1/2 3 40 10 17 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3X50 1-1/2 3 50 12 20 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3X55 1-1/2 3 55 14 22 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3X60 1-1/2 3 60 15 24 $8.25 $8.05

MN47X3-1/8X80-LG 1-9/16 3-1/8 80 21 32 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-1/4X25 1-5/8 3-1/4 25 7 11 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-1/4X30 1-5/8 3-1/4 30 8 7 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-1/4X35 1-5/8 3-1/4 35 9 14 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-1/4X40 1-5/8 3-1/4 40 11 17 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-1/4X50 1-5/8 3-1/4 50 13 20 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-1/4X65 1-5/8 3-1/4 65 17 28 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-1/4X80 1-5/8 3-1/4 80 21 33 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-1/4X100 1-5/8 3-1/4 100 27 41 $8.25 $8.05

MN47X3-3/8X80-LG 1-2/3 3-3/8 80 22 32 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-1/2X30 1-3/4 3-1/2 30 9 13 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-1/2X35 1-3/4 3-1/2 35 10 16 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-1/2X40 1-3/4 3-1/2 40 11 24 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-1/2X50 1-3/4 3-1/2 50 14 20 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-1/2X60 1-3/4 3-1/2 60 17 25 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-1/2X80 1-3/4 3-1/2 80 23 34 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-1/2X100 1-3/4 3-1/2 100 29 43 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-3/4X35 1-7/8 3-3/4 35 11 14 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-3/4X40 1-7/8 3-3/4 40 12 19 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-3/4X50 1-7/8 3-3/4 50 15 20 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-3/4X60 1-7/8 3-3/4 60 19 29 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-3/4X80 1-7/8 3-3/4 80 25 32 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-3/4X100 1-7/8 3-3/4 100 31 39 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-7/8X50 1-15/16 3-7/8 50 16 19 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-7/8X60 1-15/16 3-7/8 60 19 23 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-7/8X70 1-15/16 3-7/8 70 22 27 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X3-7/8X80 1-15/16 3-7/8 80 26 31 $8.25 $8.05

MN47X4X35 2 4 35 11 16 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4X40 2 4 40 13 18 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4X50 2 4 50 16 19 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4X60 2 4 60 20 23 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4X70 2 4 70 23 27 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4X80 2 4 80 26 32 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4X100 2 4 100 33 40 $8.25 $8.05

Approx. Weight
400 str./yd. bundle

Less 50Lbs 
Price / LB

Over 50Lbs
Price / LB

No. 177
(0.47 mm)

Twine Size(mm) Item No.
Mesh Size Depth



MONOFILAMENT  NETTING
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Square Stretch Mesh Feet
MN47X4-1/8X50 2-1/16 4-1/8 50 17 20 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4-1/8X100 2-1/16 4-1/8 100 34 41 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4-1/4X30 2-1/8 4-1/4 30 10 13 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4-1/4X50 2-1/8 4-1/4 50 17 21 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4-1/4X60 2-1/8 4-1/4 60 21 25 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4-1/4X80 2-1/8 4-1/4 80 28 45 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4-1/4X100 2-1/8 4-1/4 100 35 60 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4-3/8X50 2-3/16 4-3/8 50 18 20 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4-3/8X80 2-3/16 4-3/8 80 29 10 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4-1/2X25 2-1/4 4-1/2 25 9 10 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4-1/2X30 2-1/4 4-1/2 30 11 12 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4-1/2X35 2-1/4 4-1/2 35 13 14 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4-1/2X50 2-1/4 4-1/2 50 19 19 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4-1/2X70 2-1/4 4-1/2 70 26 28 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4-1/2X80 2-1/4 4-1/2 80 30 30 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4-1/2X100 2-1/4 4-1/2 100 37 43 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4-5/8X50 2-5/16 4-5/8 50 19 20 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4-5/8X80 2-5/16 4-5/8 80 31 15 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4-5/8X100 2-5/16 4-5/8 100 38 19 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4-3/4X35 2-3/8 4-3/4 35 14 14 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4-3/4X50 2-3/8 4-3/4 50 20 19 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4-7/8X50 2-7/16 4-7/8 50 20 20 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4-7/8X60 2-7/16 4-7/8 60 24 24 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X4-7/8X100 2-7/16 4-7/8 100 40 40 $8.25 $8.05

MN47X5X30 2-1/2 5 30 12 12 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5X35 2-1/2 5 35 14 14 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5X40 2-1/2 5 40 16 17 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5X50 2-1/2 5 50 21 20 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5X60 2-1/2 5 60 25 24 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5X90 2-1/2 5 90 37 36 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5X100 2-1/2 5 100 41 39 $8.25 $8.05

MN47X5-1/4X20 2-5/8 5-1/4 20 9 10 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5-1/4X25 2-5/8 5-1/4 25 11 10 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5-1/4X30 2-5/8 5-1/4 30 13 13 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5-1/4X35 2-5/8 5-1/4 35 15 14 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5-1/4X40 2-5/8 5-1/4 40 17 16 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5-1/4X50 2-5/8 5-1/4 50 22 20 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5-1/4X60 2-5/8 5-1/4 60 26 23 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5-1/4X70 2-5/8 5-1/4 70 30 28 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5-3/8X50 2-11/16 5-3/8 50 22 29 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5-1/2X15 2-3/4 5-1/2 15 7 6 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5-1/2X20 2-3/4 5-1/2 20 9 9 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5-1/2X25 2-3/4 5-1/2 25 11 11 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5-1/2X30 2-3/4 5-1/2 30 14 13 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5-1/2X35 2-3/4 5-1/2 35 16 14 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5-1/2X40 2-3/4 5-1/2 40 18 18 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5-1/2X50 2-3/4 5-1/2 50 23 19 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5-3/4X15 2-7/8 5-3/4 15 7 6 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5-3/4X20 2-7/8 5-3/4 20 9 9 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5-3/4X25 2-7/8 5-3/4 25 12 10 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5-3/4X30 2-7/8 5-3/4 30 14 11 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X5-3/4X35 2-7/8 5-3/4 35 17 13 $8.25 $8.05

MN47X6X13 3 6 13 6 6 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X6X15 3 6 15 7 6 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X6X20 3 6 20 10 8 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X6X30 3 6 30 15 11 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X6X70 3 6 70 35 27 $8.25 $8.05

MN47X6-1/2X25 3-1/4 6-1/2 25 13 10 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X7X20 3-1/2 7 20 11 9 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X8X13 4 8 13 8 5 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X8X18 4 8 18 12 7 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X8X20 4 8 20 13 9 $8.25 $8.05
MN47X8X24 4 8 24 16 9 $8.25 $8.05

Approx. Weight
400 str./yd. bundle

Less 50Lbs 
Price / LB

Over 50Lbs
Price / LB

No. 177
(0.47 mm)

Twine Size(mm) Item No.
Mesh Size Depth
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Square Stretch Mesh Feet
MN52X2X30 1 2 30 5 19 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2X36 1 2 36 6 22 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2X42 1 2 42 7 29 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2X48 1 2 48 8 29 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2X54 1 2 54 9 32 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2X60 1 2 60 10 24 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2X70 1 2 70 11 42 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X2-1/2X25 1-1/4 2-1/2 25 5 15 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-1/2X30 1-1/4 2-1/2 30 6 20 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-1/2X35 1-1/4 2-1/2 35 7 20 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X2-1/2X39-LG 1-1/4 2-1/2 39 8 25 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-1/2X40 1-1/4 2-1/2 40 8 22 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X2-1/2X44-LG 1-1/4 2-1/2 44 9 25 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-1/2X45 1-1/4 2-1/2 45 9 28 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X2-1/2X48-LG 1-1/4 2-1/2 48 10 25 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-1/2X50 1-1/4 2-1/2 50 10 27 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X2-1/2X53-LG 1-1/4 2-1/2 53 11 29 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-1/2X55 1-1/4 2-1/2 55 11 30 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X2-1/2X58-LG 1-1/4 2-1/2 58 12 31 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-1/2X60 1-1/4 2-1/2 60 12 33 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X2-1/2X63-LG 1-1/4 2-1/2 63 13 34 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-1/2X65 1-1/4 2-1/2 65 13 37 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-1/2X67 1-1/4 2-1/2 67 14 38 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X2-1/2X80-LG 1-1/8 2-1/4 80 15 44 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-1/2X100-LG 1-1/8 2-1/4 100 19 56 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X2-5/8X35 1-5/16 2-5/8 35 7 20 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-3/4X23 1-3/8 2-3/4 23 5 9 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-3/4X25 1-3/8 2-3/4 25 6 9 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-3/4X27 1-3/8 2-3/4 27 6 10 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-3/4X30 1-3/8 2-3/4 30 7 17 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-3/4X35 1-3/8 2-3/4 35 8 19 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-3/4X40 1-3/8 2-3/4 40 9 22 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X2-3/4X44-LG 1-3/8 2-3/4 44 10 24 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-3/4X45 1-3/8 2-3/4 45 10 24 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X2-3/4X48-LG 1-3/8 2-3/4 48 11 26 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-3/4X50 1-3/8 2-3/4 50 11 28 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X2-3/4X53-LG 1-3/8 2-3/4 53 12 28 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-3/4X55 1-3/8 2-3/4 55 12 30 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X2-3/4X58-LG 1-3/8 2-3/4 58 12 32 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-3/4X60 1-3/8 2-3/4 60 14 33 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X2-3/4X61-LG 1-3/8 2-3/4 61 14 33 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-7/8X35 1-7/16 2-7/8 35 8 18 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-7/8X42 1-7/16 2-7/8 42 10 25 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-7/8X45 1-7/16 2-7/8 45 11 27 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-7/8X50 1-7/16 2-7/8 50 12 26 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-7/8X60 1-7/16 2-7/8 60 14 32 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X3X20 1-1/2 3 20 5 10 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3X22 1-1/2 3 22 5 11 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3X25 1-1/2 3 25 6 13 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3X30 1-1/2 3 30 7 17 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3X35 1-1/2 3 35 9 19 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3X40 1-1/2 3 40 10 22 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X3X44-LG 1-1/2 3 44 11 23 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3X48-LG 1-1/2 3 48 12 25 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X3X50 1-1/2 3 50 12 26 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3X52-LG 1-1/2 3 52 13 28 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X3X55 1-1/2 3 55 14 30 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3X56-LG 1-1/2 3 56 14 31 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X3X60 1-1/2 3 60 15 33 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3X75 1-1/2 3 75 19 39 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3X80 1-1/2 3 80 20 42 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3X100 1-1/2 3 100 25 54 $7.95 $6.95

Approx. Weight
400 str./yd. bundle

Less 50Lbs 
Price / LB

Over 50Lbs
Price / LB

No. 208
(0.52 mm)

Twine Size(mm) Item No.
Mesh Size Depth
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Square Stretch Mesh Feet
MN52X3-1/8X25 1-9/16 3-1/8 25 6 13 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-1/8X35 1-9/16 3-1/8 35 9 20 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-1/8X50 1-9/16 3-1/8 50 13 29 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X3-1/8X60LG 1-9/16 3-1/8 60 15 32 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-1/8X80 1-9/16 3-1/8 80 21 43 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-1/8X100 1-9/16 3-1/8 100 26 54 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X3-1/4X20-LG 1-5/8 3-1/4 20 5 11 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-1/4X25 1-5/8 3-1/4 25 7 14 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-1/4X30 1-5/8 3-1/4 30 8 17 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-1/4X35 1-5/8 3-1/4 35 9 21 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-1/4X40 1-5/8 3-1/4 40 11 24 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-1/4X65 1-5/8 3-1/4 65 17 34 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X3-1/4X80LG 1-5/8 3-1/4 80 21 42 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-1/4X100LG 1-5/8 3-1/4 100 27 53 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X3-1/4X160 1-5/8 3-1/4 160 43 84 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-1/4X200 1-5/8 3-1/4 200 54 101 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-1/2X25 1-3/4 3-1/2 25 7 14 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-1/2X35 1-3/4 3-1/2 35 10 19 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-1/2X40 1-3/4 3-1/2 40 11 21 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-1/2X48 1-3/4 3-1/2 48 14 24 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-1/2X50 1-3/4 3-1/2 50 14 27 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-1/2X60 1-3/4 3-1/2 60 17 32 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-1/2X70 1-3/4 3-1/2 70 20 38 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-1/2X80 1-3/4 3-1/2 80 23 42 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-1/2X100 1-3/4 3-1/2 100 29 49 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-1/2X150 1-3/4 3-1/2 150 44 75 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-1/2X200 1-3/4 3-1/2 200 58 99 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-5/8X35 1-13/16 3-5/8 35 10 15 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-5/8X46 1-13/16 3-5/8 46 14 19 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-5/8X50 1-13/16 3-5/8 50 15 25 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-5/8X80 1-13/16 3-5/8 80 24 40 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-3/4X25 1-7/8 3-3/4 25 8 14 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-3/4X30 1-7/8 3-3/4 30 9 16 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-3/4X50 1-7/8 3-3/4 50 15 26 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-3/4X60 1-7/8 3-3/4 60 19 32 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-3/4X70 1-7/8 3-3/4 70 22 35 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3-3/4X80 1-7/8 3-3/4 80 25 39 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X4X40 2 4 40 13 21 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X4X50 2 4 50 16 25 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X4X60 2 4 60 20 32 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X4X70 2 4 70 23 35 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X4X80 2 4 80 26 42 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X4X100 2 4 100 33 49 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X4-1/8X65 2-1/16 4-1/8 65 22 33 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X4-1/8X80 2-1/16 4-1/8 80 27 40 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X4-1/4X50 2-1/8 4-1/4 50 17 25 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X4-3/8X30 2-3/16 4-3/8 30 11 18 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X4-3/8X35 2-3/16 4-3/8 35 13 17 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X4-3/8X50 2-3/16 4-3/8 50 18 24 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X4-1/2X25 2-1/4 4-1/2 25 9 13 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X4-1/2X30 2-1/4 4-1/2 30 11 15 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X4-1/2X35 2-1/4 4-1/2 35 13 18 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X4-1/2X50 2-1/4 4-1/2 50 19 25 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X4-1/2X100 2-1/4 4-1/2 100 37 51 $7.95 $6.95

Approx. Weight
400 str./yd. bundle

Less 50Lbs 
Price / LB

Over 50Lbs
Price / LB

No. 208
(0.52 mm)

Twine Size(mm) Item No.
Mesh Size Depth
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Square Stretch Mesh Feet
MN52X4-5/8X25 2-5/16 4-5/8 25 9 12 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X4-5/8X35 2-5/16 4-5/8 35 13 19 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X4-5/8X50 2-5/16 4-5/8 50 19 26 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X4-5/8X60 2-5/16 4-5/8 60 23 30 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X4-5/8X80 2-5/16 4-5/8 80 31 40 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X4-5/8X100 2-5/16 4-5/8 100 38 53 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X4-3/4X25 2-3/8 4-3/4 25 10 13 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X4-3/4X35 2-3/8 4-3/4 35 14 18 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X4-3/4X50 2-3/8 4-3/4 50 20 25 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X4-3/4X70 2-3/8 4-3/4 70 27 35 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X4-3/4X100 2-3/8 4-3/4 100 39 50 $8.25 $7.95

MN52X5X25 2-1/2 5 25 10 13 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X5X30 2-1/2 5 30 12 15 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X5X35 2-1/2 5 35 14 18 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X5X50 2-1/2 5 50 21 25 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X5X60 2-1/2 5 60 25 31 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X5X80 2-1/2 5 80 33 40 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X5X100 2-1/2 5 100 41 47 $8.25 $7.95

MN52X5-1/4X20 2-5/8 5-1/4 20 9 10 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X5-1/4X25 2-5/8 5-1/4 25 11 13 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X5-1/4X30 2-5/8 5-1/4 30 13 16 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X5-1/4X35 2-5/8 5-1/4 35 15 19 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X5-1/4X50 2-5/8 5-1/4 50 22 23 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X5-1/2X15 2-3/4 5-1/2 15 7 8 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X5-1/2X20 2-3/4 5-1/2 20 9 10 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X5-1/2X25 2-3/4 5-1/2 25 11 13 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X5-1/2X30 2-3/4 5-1/2 30 14 15 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X5-1/2X35 2-3/4 5-1/2 35 16 18 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X5-1/2X50 2-3/4 5-1/2 50 23 24 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X5-1/2X60 2-3/4 5-1/2 60 27 29 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X5-3/4X20 2-7/8 5-3/4 20 9 11 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X5-3/4X25 2-7/8 5-3/4 25 12 12 $8.25 $7.95

MN52X6X13 3 6 13 6 7 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X6X15 3 6 15 7 8 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X6X18 3 6 18 9 9 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X6X20 3 6 20 10 10 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X6X25 3 6 25 12 12 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X6X28 3 6 28 14 15 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X6X30 3 6 30 15 16 $8.25 $7.95

MN52X6-1/2X20 3-1/4 6-1/2 20 11 10 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X6-1/2X25 3-1/4 6-1/2 25 13 12 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X6-1/2X70 3-1/4 6-1/2 70 38 34 $8.25 $7.95

MN52X7X15 3-1/2 7 15 9 8 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X7X20 3-1/2 7 20 11 11 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X8X10 4 8 10 6 6 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X8X12 4 8 12 8 7 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X8X13 4 8 13 8 7 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X8X14 4 8 14 9 9 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X8X18 4 8 18 12 9 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X10X11 5 10 11 9 6 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X10X16 5 10 16 13 9 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X10X33 5 10 33 27 16 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X12X6 6 12 6 6 4 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X12X8 6 12 8 8 5 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X12X10 6 12 10 10 6 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X12X12 6 12 12 12 6 $8.25 $7.95
MN52X12X32 6 12 32 32 15 $8.25 $7.95

Approx. Weight
400 str./yd. bundle

Less 50Lbs 
Price / LB

Over 50Lbs
Price / LB

No. 208
(0.52 mm)

Twine Size(mm) Item No.
Mesh Size Depth
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Square Stretch Mesh Feet
MN57X2X70 1 2 70 11 51 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X2-1/2X25 1-1/4 2-1/2 25 5 18 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-1/2X30 1-1/4 2-1/2 30 6 25 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-1/2X35 1-1/4 2-1/2 35 7 25 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X2-1/2X39-LG 1-1/4 2-1/2 39 8 27 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-1/2X40 1-1/4 2-1/2 40 8 18 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X2-1/2X44-LG 1-1/4 2-1/2 44 9 25 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-1/2X45 1-1/4 2-1/2 45 9 31 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X2-1/2X48-LG 1-1/4 2-1/2 48 10 33 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-1/2X50 1-1/4 2-1/2 50 10 34 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X2-1/2X58-LG 1-1/4 2-1/2 58 12 40 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-1/2X60 1-1/4 2-1/2 60 12 42 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X2-1/2X63-LG 1-1/4 2-1/2 63 13 44 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-1/2X65 1-1/4 2-1/2 65 13 45 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X2-1/2X67-LG 1-1/4 2-1/2 67 14 46 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-3/4X35 1-3/8 2-3/4 35 8 24 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-3/4X40 1-3/8 2-3/4 40 9 25 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X2-3/4X44-LG 1-3/8 2-3/4 44 10 25 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-3/4X45 1-3/8 2-3/4 45 10 30 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X2-3/4X47-LG 1-3/8 2-3/4 47 11 32 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-3/4X50 1-3/8 2-3/4 50 11 35 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X2-3/4X53-LG 1-3/8 2-3/4 53 12 37 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-3/4X55 1-3/8 2-3/4 55 12 38 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-3/4X60 1-3/8 2-3/4 60 14 43 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X2-3/4X61-LG 1-3/8 2-3/4 61 14 44 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-7/8X35 1-7/16 2-7/8 35 8 11 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-7/8X50 1-7/16 2-7/8 50 12 35 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X3X20 1-1/2 3 20 5 10 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3X25 1-1/2 3 25 6 17 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3X30 1-1/2 3 30 7 19 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3X35 1-1/2 3 35 9 24 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3X40 1-1/2 3 40 10 26 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3X45 1-1/2 3 45 11 28 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3X50 1-1/2 3 50 12 33 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3X55 1-1/2 3 55 14 36 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X3-1/8X25N 1-9/16 3-1/8 25 6 16 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3-1/8X35 1-9/16 3-1/8 35 9 15 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3-1/4X18 1-5/8 3-1/4 18 5 12 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3-1/4X25 1-5/8 3-1/4 25 7 16 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3-1/4X30 1-5/8 3-1/4 30 8 20 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3-1/4X35 1-5/8 3-1/4 35 9 20 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3-1/4X50 1-5/8 3-1/4 50 13 33 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3-1/4X65 1-5/8 3-1/4 65 17 42 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3-1/4X100 1-5/8 3-1/4 100 17 62 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3-1/2X25 1-3/4 3-1/2 25 7 15 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3-1/2X35 1-3/4 3-1/2 35 10 21 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3-1/2X40 1-3/4 3-1/2 40 11 24 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3-1/2X48 1-3/4 3-1/2 48 14 31 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3-1/2X50 1-3/4 3-1/2 50 14 32 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3-1/2X60 1-3/4 3-1/2 60 17 37 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3-1/2X70 1-3/4 3-1/2 70 20 43 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3-1/2X80 1-3/4 3-1/2 80 23 51 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3-1/2X90 1-3/4 3-1/2 90 26 54 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3-5/8X46 1-13/16 3-5/8 46 14 30 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3-5/8X50 1-13/16 3-5/8 50 15 33 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3-5/8X60 1-13/16 3-5/8 60 18 39 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X3-3/4X60LG 1-7/8 3-3/4 60 19 40 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X4X125 2 4 125 41 25 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X4-1/2X100 2-1/4 4-1/2 100 37 80 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X4-5/8X35 2-5/16 4-5/8 35 13 22 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X4-5/8X40 2-5/16 4-5/8 40 15 26 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X4-7/8X25 2-7/16 4-7/8 25 10 30 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X6X25 3 6 25 12 15 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X8X13 4 8 13 8 9 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X12X25 6 12 25 25 13 $7.95 $6.95

Approx. Weight
400 str./yd. bundle

Less 50Lbs 
Price / LB

Over 50Lbs
Price / LB

No. 277
(0.57 mm)

Twine Size(mm) Item No.
Mesh Size Depth
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Square Stretch Mesh Feet
MN62X2-3/4X35-LG 1-3/8 2-3/4 35 8 25 $7.95 $6.95
MN62X2-3/4X40-LG 1-3/8 2-3/4 40 9 25 $7.95 $6.95
MN62X2-3/4X44-LG 1-3/8 2-3/4 44 10 25 $7.95 $6.95
MN62X2-3/4X53-LG 1-3/8 2-3/4 53 12 25 $7.95 $6.95

MN62X2-3/4X55 1-3/8 2-3/4 55 12 30 $7.95 $6.95
MN62X2-3/4X61-LG 1-3/8 2-3/4 61 14 25 $7.95 $6.95

MN62X2-3/4X65 1-3/8 2-3/4 65 15 54 $7.95 $6.95
MN62X3X12 1-1/2 3 12 3 10 $7.95 $6.95
MN62X3X24 1-1/2 3 24 6 12 $7.95 $6.95
MN62X3X50 1-1/2 3 50 12 11 $7.95 $6.95

MN62X3-1/4X50 1-5/8 3-1/4 80 21 40 $7.95 $6.95
MN62X3-1/2X10 1-3/4 3-1/2 10 3 25 $7.95 $6.95
MN62X3-1/2X20 1-3/4 3-1/2 20 6 25 $7.95 $6.95
MN62X3-1/2X50 1-3/4 3-1/2 50 14 40 $7.95 $6.95
MN62X3-1/2X80 1-3/4 3-1/2 80 23 59 $7.95 $6.95
MN62X3-1/2X100 1-3/4 3-1/2 100 29 73 $7.95 $6.95
MN62X4-1/4X12 2-1/8 4-1/4 12 4 10 $7.95 $6.95

MN62X6X20 3 6 20 10 7 $7.95 $6.95
MN62X6X25 3 6 25 12 9 $7.95 $6.95
MN62X6X30 3 6 30 15 11 $7.95 $6.95
MN62X7X20 3-1/2 7 20 11 15 $7.95 $6.95
MN62X7X25 3-1/2 7 25 14 19 $7.95 $6.95

MN62X7-1/2X20 3-3/4 7-1/2 20 12 15 $7.95 $6.95
MN62X7-1/2X25 3-3/4 7-1/2 25 15 19 $7.95 $6.95

MN62X8X20 4 8 20 13 15 $7.95 $6.95
MN62X12X12.5 6 12 12.5 12 4 $7.95 $6.95

MN66X6X20 3 6 20 10 7 $7.65 $6.65
MN66X12X12 6 12 12 12 5 $7.65 $6.65
MN70X3X25 1-1/2 3 25 6 14 $7.65 $6.65

MN70X3-1/8X25-LG 1-9/16 3-1/8 25 6 15 $7.65 $6.65
MN70X3-1/8X35-LG 1-9/16 3-1/8 35 9 21 $7.65 $6.65

MN70X3-1/4X25 1-5/8 3-1/4 25 7 16 $7.65 $6.65
MN70X4-3/4X50 2-3/8 4-3/4 50 20 45 $7.65 $6.65

MN70X5X11 2-1/2 5 11 4 11 $7.65 $6.65
MN70X6X9 3 6 9 4 11 $7.65 $6.65

MN70X12X12 6 12 12 12 7 $7.65 $6.65
MN74X3-1/2X65LG 1-3/4 3-1/2 65 19 75 $7.65 $6.65
MN74X3-1/2X80LG 1-3/4 3-1/2 80 23 91 $7.65 $6.65
MN74X3-1/2X100LG 1-3/4 3-1/2 100 29 112 $7.65 $6.65
MN74X3-1/4X65LG 1-5/8 3-1/4 65 17 75 $7.65 $6.65
MN74X3-1/4X100LG 1-5/8 3-1/4 100 27 116 $7.65 $6.65
MN74X3-1/8X55LG 1-9/16 3-1/8 55 14 64 $7.65 $6.65
MN74X4-3/4X50LG 2-3/8 4-3/4 50 20 81 $7.65 $6.65
MN74X4-7/8X55LG 2-7/16 4-7/8 55 22 59 $7.65 $6.65
MN74X5-1/4X50LG 2-5/8 5-1/4 50 22 59 $7.65 $6.65

MN74X5X55LG 2-1/2 5 55 23 59 $7.65 $6.65
MN81X5X50-LG 2-1/2 5 50 21 58 $7.65 $6.65
MN81X6-1/2X25 3-1/4 6-1/2 25 13 32 $7.65 $6.65
MN81X6-1/4X25 3-1/8 6-1/4 25 13 16 $7.65 $6.65

MN90X3X100 1-1/2 3 100 25 90 $7.65 $6.65
MN90X3-1/2X70 1-3/4 3-1/2 70 20 58 $7.65 $6.65
MN90X3-1/2X80 1-3/4 3-1/2 80 23 66 $7.65 $6.65
MN90X3-1/2X100 1-3/4 3-1/2 100 29 83 $7.65 $6.65
MN90X5-1/2X50 2-3/4 5-1/2 50 23 82 $7.65 $6.65
MN90X7X25-LG 2-3/4 7 25 14 38 $7.65 $6.65

MN90X10X40 5 10 40 33 58 $7.65 $6.65
MN90X12X12-LG 6 12 12 12 9 $7.65 $6.65

MN1.05X4-3/4X50-LG 2-3/8 4-3/4 50 20 109 $7.65 $6.65
MN1.05X5X25-LG 2-1/2 5 25 10 53 $7.65 $6.65

MN1.05X6X27 3 6 27 13 59 $7.65 $6.65

Approx. Weight
400 str./yd. bundle

Less 50Lbs 
Price / LB

Over 50Lbs
Price / LB

No. 6
(0.62 mm)

Twine Size(mm) Item No.
Mesh Size Depth

No. 9
(0.9 mm)

1.05

No. 6.5
(0.66 mm)

No. 7
(0.7 mm)

0.74

No. 8
(0.81 mm)
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MULTI-STRAND MONOFILAMENT NETTING
WE ALSO STOCK MULTI-STRAND MONOFILAMENT NETTING TO MEET STATE REGULATIONS AND ALL SPECIAL PURPOSES.

Square Stretch Mesh Feet
3MN0.15X3-1/8X25 1-9/16 3-1/8 25 6 4 $13.50

3MN0.15X3X25 1-1/2 3 25 6 4 $13.50
3MN0.15X4-7/8X40 2-7/16 4-7/8 40 16 5 $13.50

3MN0.15X5X19 2-1/2 5 19 8 3 $13.50
3MN0.15X5X25 2-1/2 5 25 10 4 $13.50
3MN0.15X5X35 2-1/2 5 35 14 4 $13.50
3MN0.15X5X40 2-1/2 5 40 16 5 $13.50

3X0.20
(3 Strand)

3MN0.20X4-7/16X36 4-7/16 36 13 11 $13.50

3MN23X5-5/8X16 2-13/16 5-5/8 16 7 8.0 $10.50
3MN23X5-5/8X17 2-13/16 5-5/8 17 8 8.0 $10.50
3MN28X3-3/4X50 1-7/8 3-3/4 50 15 22 $10.50
3MN28X4-7/8X35 2-7/16 4-7/8 35 14 15 $10.50

3MN28X5X15 2-1/2 5 15 6 7 $10.50
3MN28X5X25 2-1/2 5 25 10 11 $10.50
3MN28X5X35 2-1/2 5 35 14 15 $10.50

3MN28X5-1/4X25 2-5/8 5-1/4 25 11 12 $10.50
3MN28X5-3/4X16 2-7/8 5-3/4 16 7 7 $10.50
3MN28X5-5/8X16 2-13/16 5-5/8 16 7 6 $10.50
3MN28X6-1/2X13 3-1/4 6-1/2 13 7 7 $10.50
3MN28X6-3/4X12 3-3/8 6-3/4 12 7 6 $10.50
3MN30X3-1/2X40 1-3/4 3-1/2 40 11 20 $10.50
3MN30X3-5/8X50 1-13/16 3-5/8 50 15 25 $10.50
3MN30X3-5/8X70 1-13/16 3-5/8 70 21 30 $10.50
3MN30X3-3/4X70 1-7/8 3-3/4 70 22 25 $10.50

3MN33X3X25 1-1/2 3 25 6 10 $10.50
3MN33X3-5/8X70 1-13/16 3-5/8 70 21 40 $10.50
3MN33X3-3/4X50 1-7/8 3-3/4 50 15 32 $10.50
3MN33X3-3/4X60 1-7/8 3-3/4 60 19 38 $10.50
3MN33X3-3/4X70 1-7/8 3-3/4 70 22 44 $10.50
3MN33X3-7/8X50 1-15/16 3-7/8 50 16 30 $10.50

3MN33X4X35 2 4 35 11 22 $10.50
3MN33X4-7/8X35 2-7/16 4-7/8 35 14 22 $10.50

3MN33X5X25 2-1/2 5 25 10 16 $10.50
3MN33X5X35 2-1/2 5 35 14 22 $10.50

3MN33X5-1/4X25 2-5/8 5-1/4 25 11 15 $10.50
3MN33X6-1/2X25 3-1/4 6-1/2 25 13 26 $10.50
3MN37X4-7/8X22 2-7/16 4-7/8 22 9 16 $10.50
3MN37X5-1/2X20 2-3/4 5-1/2 20 9 17 $10.50
3MN37X5-1/2X22 2-3/4 5-1/2 22 10 18 $10.50
3MN37X5-1/2X25 2-3/4 5-1/2 25 11 20 $10.50
3MN37X5-3/4X22 2-7/8 5-3/4 22 10 17 $10.50
3MN37X5-5/8X22 2-13/16 5-5/8 22 10 26 $10.50

3MN37X7X20 3-1/2 7 20 11 16 $10.50

3X0.28
(3 Strand)

3X0.30
(3 Strand)

3X0.33
(3 Strand)

3X0.37
(3 Strand)

Approx. Weight
400 str./yd. bundle

Price / LB

3X0.15
(3 Strand)

3X0.23
(3 Strand)

Item No.Twine Size(mm)
Mesh Size Depth



MULTI-STRAND MONOFILAMENT NETTING

Square Stretch Mesh Feet
4MN20X2-3/4X35 1-3/8 2-3/4 35 8 9 $10.50
4MN20X2-3/4X50 1-3/8 2-3/4 50 11 12 $10.50
4MN20X3-1/2X35 1-3/4 3-1/2 35 10 11 $10.50
4MN20X3-1/2X50 1-3/4 3-1/2 50 14 16 $10.50
4MN20X3-1/2X60 1-3/4 3-1/2 60 17 19 $10.50
4MN20X3-1/2X70 1-3/4 3-1/2 70 20 22 $10.50
4MN20X3-1/2X80 1-3/4 3-1/2 80 23 25 $10.50
4MN20X3-1/2X100 1-3/4 3-1/2 100 29 28 $10.50
4MN20X3-1/4X20 1-5/8 3-1/4 20 5 6 $10.50
4MN20X3-1/4X35 1-5/8 3-1/4 35 9 11 $10.50
4MN20X3-1/4X45 1-5/8 3-1/4 45 13 14 $10.50
4MN20X3-1/4X80 1-5/8 3-1/4 80 21 25 $10.50
4MN20X3-5/8X35 1-13/16 3-5/8 35 10 11.0 $10.50
4MN20X3-5/8X50 1-13/16 3-5/8 50 15 16 $10.50
4MN20X3-5/8X60 1-13/16 3-5/8 60 18 18 $10.50
4MN20X3-3/4X35 1-7/8 3-3/4 35 11 12 $10.50
4MN20X3-3/4X50 1-7/8 3-3/4 50 15 16 $10.50
4MN20X3-3/4X60 1-7/8 3-3/4 60 19 20 $10.50
4MN20X3-3/4X70 1-7/8 3-3/4 70 22 23 $10.50
4MN20X3-3/4X80 1-7/8 3-3/4 80 25 25 $10.50
4MN20X3-3/4X100 1-7/8 3-3/4 100 31 31 $10.50
4MN20X3-7/8X35 1-15/16 3-7/8 35 13 11 $10.50
4MN20X3-7/8X50 1-15/16 3-7/8 50 16 16 $10.50
4MN20X3-7/8X60 1-15/16 3-7/8 60 19 19 $10.50
4MN20X3-7/8X70 1-15/16 3-7/8 70 22 22 $10.50
4MN20X3-7/8X80 1-15/16 3-7/8 80 26 25 $10.50
4MN20X3-7/8X100 1-15/16 3-7/8 100 32 31 $10.50

4MN20X4X35 2 4 35 11 11 $10.50
4MN20X4X60 2 4 60 20 19 $10.50
4MN20X4X70 2 4 70 23 22 $10.50
4MN20X4X80 2 4 80 26 25 $10.50
4MN20X4X100 2 4 100 33 31 $10.50
4MN20X4X140 2 4 140 46 43 $10.50

4MN20X4-1/8X60 2-1/16 4-1/8 60 20 19 $10.50
4MN20X4-1/8X80 2-1/16 4-1/8 80 27 25 $10.50
4MN20X4-1/4X60 2-1/8 4-1/4 60 21 18 $10.50
4MN20X4-1/4X70 2-1/8 4-1/4 70 25 21 $10.50
4MN20X4-1/4X80 2-1/8 4-1/4 80 28 24 $10.50
4MN20X4-1/4X100 2-1/8 4-1/4 100 35 32 $10.50
5MN20X5-1/2X16 2-3/4 5-1/2 16 7 $9.75
5MN20X5-3/4X16 2-7/8 5-3/4 16 7 $9.75
6MN1.5X3-1/4X45 1-5/8 3-1/4 45 12 21 $9.75
6MN1.5X3-1/4X60 1-5/8 3-1/4 60 14 29 $9.75
6MN1.5X3-3/4X50 1-7/8 3-3/4 50 15 24 $9.75
6MN1.5X5-5/8X16 2-13/16 5-5/8 16 7 8 $9.75
6MN1.5X5-7/8X15 2-15/16 5-7/8 15 7 8 $9.75

6X0.15
(6 Strand)

Approx. Weight
400 str./yd. bundle

Price / LB

4X0.20
(4 Strand)

5X0.20
(5 Strand)

Item No.Twine Size(mm)
Mesh Size Depth
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MULTIFILAMENT NYLON NETTING
FOR THE FISHERMEN WHO LIKE REGULAR NYLON NETTING, WE STOCK A VARIETY SIZES OF NYLON MULTIFILAMENT

NETTING TO MEET THEIR NEEDS. SINGLE  KNOT (SOME DOUBLE), LENGTHWAY STRETCHED, DOUBLE SELVAGE TOP & BOTTOM.
COLOR: NATURAL WHITE.      PACKAGE: MOST ARE 400 STR. YARD BUNDLES         CALL FOR SPECIFICS.
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Square Stretch Mesh Feet
NNG69X2X30 1 2 30 5 2 (200 yds) $10.75
NNG69X2X41 1 2 41 7 3 (200 yds) $10.75
NNG69X2X54 1 2 54 9 4 (200 yds) $10.75
NNG69X2X60 1 2 60 10 5 (200 yds) $10.75

NNG69X2-1/2X32 1-1/4 2-1/2 32 6 5 $10.75
NNG69X2-3/4X60 1-3/8 2-3/4 60 14 4 $10.75

NNG69X3-1/8X20D 1-9/16 3-1/8 20 5 3 $9.95
NNG69X3-1/8X25D 1-9/16 3-1/8 25 6 4 $9.95
NNG69X3-1/8X30D 1-9/16 3-1/8 30 8 5 $9.95
NNG69X3-1/8X35D 1-9/16 3-1/8 35 9 5 $9.95
NNG69X3-1/8X50D 1-9/16 3-1/8 50 13 8 $9.95
NNG69X3-1/4X25D 1-5/8 3-1/4 25 7 4 $9.95
NNG69X3-1/4X33 1-5/8 3-1/4 33 9 5 $9.95

NNG69X3-1/4X35D 1-5/8 3-1/4 35 9 5 $9.95
NNG69X3-1/2X25 1-3/4 3-1/2 25 7 2 $9.95
NNG69X3-1/2X35 1-3/4 3-1/2 35 10 3 $9.95

NNG69X4X20 2 4 20 6 10 $9.95
NNG69X4-1/2X18 2-1/4 4-1/2 18 7 10 $9.95

NNG69X5X16 2-1/2 5 16 6 10 $9.95
NNG69X5X25 2-1/2 5 25 10 16 $9.95

NNG69X5X35D 2-1/2 5 35 14 3 $9.95
NNG69X5-1/4X25D 2-5/8 5-1/4 25 11 16 $9.95
NNG69X5-1/4X40D 2-5/8 5-1/4 40 17 26 $9.95
NNG69X5-1/2X15 2-3/4 5-1/2 15 7 10 $9.95
NNG69X5-1/2X38 2-3/4 5-1/2 38 17 5 $9.95

NNG69X6X13 3 6 13 6 10 $9.95
NNG104X1-1/2X54 3/4 1-1/2 54 7 6 $9.50
NNG104X1-1/2X72 3/4 1-1/2 72 9 8 $9.50

NNG104X2X30 1 2 30 5 3 (200 yds) $9.50
NNG104X2X41 1 2 41 7 4 (200 yds) $9.50
NNG104X2X54 1 2 54 9 5 (200 yds) $9.50
NNG104X2X60 1 2 60 10 6 (200 yds) $9.50

NNG104X2-1/2X25-BRON 1-1/4 2-1/2 25 5 3 $9.50
NNG104X3X12 1-1/2 3 12 3 2 $9.50
NNG104X4X20 2 4 20 6 4 $9.50

NNG104X4-1/2X25 2-1/4 4-1/2 25 9 3 $9.50
NNG104X4-3/4X25 2-3/8 4-3/4 25 10 5 $9.50

NNG104X5X16 2-1/2 5 16 6 2 $9.50
NNG104X5-1/4X22 2-5/8 5-1/4 22 9 5 $9.50
NNG104X5-3/8X15 2-2/3 5-3/8 15 6 2 $9.50
NNG104X5-3/8X22 2-2/3 5-3/8 22 10 3 $9.50
NNG104X5-3/8X25 2-2/3 5-3/8 25 11 3 $9.50

NNG104X6X40 3 6 40 20 5 $9.50

Approx. Weight
400 str./yd. bundle

Price / LB

No. 69
(210/3)

No. 104
(210/4)

Twine Size Item No.
Mesh Size Depth
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Square Stretch Mesh Feet
NNG139X1X150 1/2 1 150 12 25 $11.25

NNG139X1-1/4X120 5/8 1-1/4 120 12 21 $11.25
NNG139X2X30 1 2 30 5 5 (200 yds) $8.45
NNG139X2X41 1 2 41 7 7 (200 yds) $8.45
NNG139X2X54 1 2 54 9 9 (200 yds) $8.45
NNG139X2X60 1 2 60 10 10 (200 yds) $8.45

NNG139X2-7/8X25 1-7/16 2-7/8 25 6 4 $8.45
NNG139X2-7/8X35 1-7/16 2-7/8 35 8 6 $8.45

NNG139X3X27 1-1/2 3 27 7 4 $8.45
NNG139X5-1/2X25 2-3/4 5-1/2 25 11 8 $8.45

NNG139X6X18 3 6 18 9 3 $8.45
NNG139X6X22 3 6 22 11 10 $8.45
NNG139X6X27 3 6 27 13 10 $8.45
NNG139X6X36 3 6 36 18 14 $8.45

NNG139X6-1/2X18 3-1/4 6-1/2 18 10 9 $8.45
NNG139X7X20 3-1/2 7 20 11 7 $8.45
NNG139X8X13 4 8 13 8 3 $8.45
NNG139X8X22 4 8 22 14 4 $8.45
NNG139X10X10 5 10 10 8 4 $8.45
NNG208X2X30 1 2 30 5 7 (200 yds) $7.95
NNG208X2X41 1 2 41 7 10 (200 yds) $7.95
NNG208X2X60 1 2 60 10 15 (200 yds) $7.95

NNG208X2-7/8X25 1-7/16 2-7/8 25 6 6 $7.95
NNG208X3X18 1-1/2 3 18 4 9 $7.95
NNG208X4X20 2 4 20 6 10 $7.95
NNG208X5X21 2-1/2 5 21 9 10 $7.95

NNG208X6X22D 3 6 22 11 5 $7.95
NNG208X7X11 3-1/2 7 11 6 6 $7.95
NNG208X7X15 3-1/2 7 15 9 7 $7.95

NNG208X8X10D 4 8 10 6 3 $7.95
NNG208X8X13D 4 8 13 8 4 $7.95
NNG208X10X20 5 10 20 16 6 $7.95
NNG208X12X24 6 12 24 24 10 $7.95
NNG208X12X32 6 12 32 32 7 $7.95
NNG208X12X36 6 12 36 36 8 $7.95

NNG277X3-1/4X45 1-5/8 3-1/4 45 12 10 $7.95
NNG277X5X10 2-1/2 5 10 4 4 $7.95
NNG277X10X9 5 10 9 7 6 $7.95
NNG277X10X24 5 10 24 20 16 $7.95
NNG277X12X7 6 12 7 7 6 $7.95
NNG277X14X6 7 14 6 7 6 $7.95

No. 277
(210/12)

Approx. Weight
400 str./yd. bundle

Price / LB

No. 139
(210/6)

No. 208
(210/9)

Twine Size Item No.
Mesh Size Depth

Square Stretch Mesh Feet
No. 12 COTTON12X4X25 2 4 25 8 $8.95

COTTON208X3X80 1-1/2 3 80 20 27 $8.95
COTTON208X3-1/2X70 1-3/4 3-1/2 70 20 23 $8.95
COTTON208X3-1/4X80 1-5/8 3-1/4 80 21 29 $8.95
COTTON208X4-3/4X50 2-3/8 4-3/4 50 19 17 $8.95
COTTON208X5-3/4X30 2-7/8 5-3/4 30 14 10 $8.95

Approx. Weight
400 str./yd. bundle

Price / LB

No. 208

Twine Size Item No.
Mesh Size Depth

COTTON NETTING



COMBINATION CABLE
This Quality Cable Is Produced By Randers Ropeworks, Inc. Of  Denmark With Skilled Workmanship Tested And Approved
by ISO 9001 Standards In Order To Guarantee Satisfaction Of The Customer.

eziS noitcurtsnoC kaerBmuminiM .oNmetI
leeR/ecirP

.oNmetI
leeR/ecirP

leeR/tF0521 leeR/tF0052

)MM8("61/5 53.0X5X6 SBL0713 D61/5-MC-LBC 00.045$ AD61/5-MC-LBC 00.0801$

)MM01("8/3 05.0X5X6 SBL0465 D8/3-MC-LBC 00.576$ AD8/3-MC-LBC 00.0531$

)MM21("61/7 05.0X7X6 SBL0497 D61/7-MC-LBC 00.057$ AD61/7-MC-LBC 00.0051$

)MM31("2/1 55.0X7X6 SBL0288 D2/1-MC-LBC 00.538$ AD2/1-MC-LBC 00.0661$

)MM41("61/9 06.0X7X6 SBL00401 D61/9-MC-LBC 00.599$ AD61/9-MC-LBC 00.0991$

)MM61("8/5 06.0X7X6 SBL00401 D8/5-MC-LBC 00.0031$ AD8/5-MC-LBC 00.0062$

PLASTIC NET DIP
 We Provide High Quality Net Dip To Meet Your Net Dipping Needs. Color: Green, Dark Green, Black (Other Colors Avail Upon Request)

.oNmetI roloC putuP tinU/ecirP

KB-G55-PIDTEN KCALB NOLLAG55 00.526$

GD-G55-PIDTEN NEERG NOLLAG55 00.526$

GD-G5-PIDTEN NEERG NOLLAG5 00.58$

BW-MURD-PIDTEN
KCALB

)ESABRETAW(
NOLLAG55 A/N$

GW-MURD-PIDTEN
NEERG

)ESABRETAW(
NOLLAG55 A/N$

www.justforfishing.com

FRESH WATER
SALT WATER
OFFSHORE
INSHORE

FLY FISHING

Your Online Sports Fishing Store
More than 15000 items in stock. Rods, reels, lures, Fishing Lines, soft bait, hooks, terminal tackle.

BEST SELECTIONS
GREAT PRICE

ONE STOP AND FINISH
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WE COVER ALL!!



CAST NET MATERIAL
We provide the highest quality netting, horns, swivels, leads, and other accessories for making you own cast net.

Netting:Monofilament Netting  Color: Snow White, Natural White, Light Green.
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Square Stretch Mesh Feet
MN23X1/2X200 1/4 1/2 200 8 22 $22.00 $21.00
MN23X1/2X240 1/4 1/2 240 10 27 $22.00 $21.00
MN23X1/2X290 1/4 1/2 290 12 32 $22.00 $21.00
MN23X3/4X120 3/8 3/4 120 7 10 $20.00 $19.00
MN23X3/4X164 3/8 3/4 164 10 10 $20.00 $19.00
MN28X3/4X79 3/8 3/4 79 5 10 $19.00 $18.00
MN28X3/4X100 3/8 3/4 100 6 10 $19.00 $18.00
MN28X3/4X112 3/8 3/4 112 7 10 $19.00 $18.00
MN28X3/4X132 3/8 3/4 132 8 10 $19.00 $18.00
MN28X3/4X148 3/8 3/4 148 9 10 $19.00 $18.00
MN28X3/4X164 3/8 3/4 164 10 10 $19.00 $18.00
MN28X3/4X192 3/8 3/4 192 12 10 $19.00 $18.00

MN28X1X96 1/2 1 96 8 10 $18.00 $17.00
MN28X1X108 1/2 1 108 9 10 $18.00 $17.00
MN28X1X120 1/2 1 120 10 10 $18.00 $17.00
MN28X1X144 1/2 1 144 12 10 $18.00 $17.00
MN28X1X200 1/2 1 200 16 10 $18.00 $17.00

MN28X1-1/4X100 5/8 1-1/4 100 10 15 $18.00 $17.00
MN28X1-1/4X200 5/8 1-1/4 200 21 30 $18.00 $17.00
MN33X3/4X200 3/8 3/4 200 12 10 $16.00 $15.00
MN33X3/4X204 3/8 3/4 204 13 25 $16.00 $15.00
MN33X3/4X250 3/8 3/4 250 15 30 $16.00 $15.00

MN33X1X72 1/2 1 72 6 10 $16.00 $15.00
MN33X1X84 1/2 1 84 7 10 $16.00 $15.00
MN33X1X96 1/2 1 96 8 10 $16.00 $15.00
MN33X1X108 1/2 1 108 9 10 $16.00 $15.00
MN33X1X120 1/2 1 120 10 10 $16.00 $15.00
MN33X1X144 1/2 1 144 12 10 $16.00 $15.00
MN33X1X150 1/2 1 150 12 10 $16.00 $15.00
MN33X1X170 1/2 1 170 14 10 $16.00 $15.00
MN33X1X200 1/2 1 200 16 10 $16.00 $15.00

MN33X1-1/4X100 5/8 1-1/4 100 10 10 $16.00 $15.00
MN33X1-1/4X120 5/8 1-1/4 120 12 10 $16.00 $15.00
MN33X1-1/2X100 3/4 1-1/2 100 12 10 $16.00 $15.00
MN40X3/4X200 3/8 3/4 200 12 21 $16.00 $15.00
MN40X1X170 1/2 1 170 14 10 $15.00 $14.00
MN40X1X200 1/2 1 200 16 10 $15.00 $14.00

MN40X1-1/4X88 5/8 1-1/4 88 9 10 $12.75 $11.75
MN40X1-1/4X120 5/8 1-1/4 120 12 10 $12.75 $11.75
MN40X1-1/4X200 5/8 1-1/4 200 21 20 $12.75 $11.75
MN40X1-1/2X100 3/4 1-1/2 100 12 10 $12.75 $11.75
MN40X1-1/2X120 3/4 1-1/2 120 15 12 $12.75 $11.75
MN40X1-3/4X92 7/8 1-3/4 92 13 10 $12.75 $11.75

No. 177
(0.47 mm)

MN47X1X200 1/2 1 200 16 10 $15.00 $14.00

MN52X1X200 1/2 1 200 16 27 $14.00 $13.00
MN52X2X12 1 2 12 2 7 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2X18 1 2 18 3 11 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2X30 1 2 30 5 19 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2X36 1 2 36 6 22 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2X42 1 2 42 7 29 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2X48 1 2 48 8 29 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2X54 1 2 54 9 32 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2X60 1 2 60 10 34 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2X70 1 2 70 11 42 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X2-1/2X11 1-1/4 2-1/2 11 2 10 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-1/2X12 1-1/4 2-1/2 12 2 10 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-1/2X14 1-1/4 2-1/2 14 3 14 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-1/2X25 1-1/4 2-1/2 25 5 15 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-1/2X30 1-1/4 2-1/2 30 6 20 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-1/2X35 1-1/4 2-1/2 35 7 20 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X2-1/2X39-LG 1-1/4 2-1/2 39 8 25 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-1/2X40 1-1/4 2-1/2 40 8 23 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X2-1/2X44-LG 1-1/4 2-1/2 44 9 25 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-1/2X45 1-1/4 2-1/2 45 9 28 $7.95 $6.95

Approx. Weight
400 str./yd. bundle

Less 50Lbs
Price / LB

Over 50Lbs
Price / LB

210/2
(0.23 mm)

Twine Size(mm) Item No.
Mesh Size Depth

No. 69
(0.28 mm)

No. 104
(0.33 mm)

No. 139
(0.4 mm)

No. 208
(0.52 mm)
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Square Stretch Mesh Feet
MN52X2-1/2X48-LG 1-1/4 2-1/2 48 10 25 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X2-1/2X50 1-1/4 2-1/2 50 10 27 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-1/2X55 1-1/4 2-1/2 55 11 30 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-1/2X58 1-1/4 2-1/2 58 12 31 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-1/2X60 1-1/4 2-1/2 60 12 33 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-1/2X65 1-1/4 2-1/2 65 13 37 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-1/2X67 1-1/4 2-1/2 67 14 38 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-3/4X11 1-3/8 2-3/4 11 2 6 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-3/4X25 1-3/8 2-3/4 25 6 14 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-3/4X30 1-3/8 2-3/4 30 7 17 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-3/4X35 1-3/8 2-3/4 35 8 19 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-3/4X40 1-3/8 2-3/4 40 9 22 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X2-3/4X44-LG 1-3/8 2-3/4 44 10 10 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-3/4X45 1-3/8 2-3/4 45 10 24 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-3/4X50 1-3/8 2-3/4 50 11 28 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X2-3/4X53-LG 1-3/8 2-3/4 53 12 28 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-3/4X55 1-3/8 2-3/4 55 12 30 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-3/4X60 1-3/8 2-3/4 60 14 33 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-7/8X35 1-7/16 2-7/8 35 8 19 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-7/8X45 1-7/16 2-7/8 45 11 27 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-7/8X50 1-7/16 2-7/8 50 12 26 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X2-7/8X60 1-7/16 2-7/8 60 14 32 $7.95 $6.95

MN52X3X12 1-1/2 3 12 3 7 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3X20 1-1/2 3 20 5 10 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3X25 1-1/2 3 25 6 14 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3X30 1-1/2 3 30 7 17 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3X35 1-1/2 3 35 9 19 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3X40 1-1/2 3 40 10 22 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3X50 1-1/2 3 50 12 26 $7.95 $6.95
MN52X3X55 1-1/2 3 55 14 30 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2X70 1 2 70 11 51 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X2-1/2X11 1-1/4 2-1/2 11 2 10 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-1/2X12 1-1/4 2-1/2 12 2 25 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-1/2X14 1-1/4 2-1/2 14 3 11 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-1/2X25 1-1/4 2-1/2 25 5 18 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-1/2X30 1-1/4 2-1/2 30 6 25 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-1/2X35 1-1/4 2-1/2 35 7 25 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X2-1/2X39-LG 1-1/4 2-1/2 39 8 27 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-1/2X40 1-1/4 2-1/2 40 8 28 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X2-1/2X44-LG 1-1/4 2-1/2 44 9 30 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-1/2X45 1-1/4 2-1/2 45 9 31 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X2-1/2X48-LG 1-1/4 2-1/2 48 10 33 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-1/2X50 1-1/4 2-1/2 50 10 35 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X2-1/2X58-LG 1-1/4 2-1/2 58 12 40 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-1/2X60 1-1/4 2-1/2 60 12 42 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-1/2X65 1-1/4 2-1/2 65 13 45 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X2-1/2X67-LG 1-1/4 2-1/2 67 14 46 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-3/4X11 1-3/8 2-3/4 11 2 10 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-3/4X12 1-3/8 2-3/4 12 3 10 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-3/4X35 1-3/8 2-3/4 35 8 24 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-3/4X40 1-3/8 2-3/4 40 9 25 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X2-3/4X44-LG 1-3/8 2-3/4 44 10 25 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-3/4X45 1-3/8 2-3/4 45 10 30 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-3/4X50 1-3/8 2-3/4 50 11 35 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X2-3/4X53-LG 1-3/8 2-3/4 53 12 37 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-3/4X55 1-3/8 2-3/4 55 12 38 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-3/4X60 1-3/8 2-3/4 60 14 43 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X2-3/4X61-LG 1-3/8 2-3/4 61 14 25 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-7/8X35 1-7/16 2-7/8 35 8 24 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X2-7/8X50 1-7/16 2-7/8 50 12 35 $7.95 $6.95

MN57X3X20 1-1/2 3 20 5 10 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3X25 1-1/2 3 25 6 17 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3X30 1-1/2 3 30 7 19 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3X35 1-1/2 3 35 9 24 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3X40 1-1/2 3 40 10 26 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3X45 1-1/2 3 45 11 28 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3X50 1-1/2 3 50 12 33 $7.95 $6.95
MN57X3X55 1-1/2 3 55 14 36 $7.95 $6.95

No. 277
(0.57 mm)

Approx. Weight
400 str./yd. bundle

Less 50Lbs
Price / LB

Over 50Lbs
Price / LB

No. 208
(0.52 mm)

Twine Size(mm) Item No.
Mesh Size Depth



NEEDLES
Our Needles Are Made Of Delrin Nylon
Resin.Chemical Resistant,. Non-Warping,
Extremely Rugged For Hard Usage.
Color: Ivory White, Green

.oNmetI )WxL(noisnemiD .zD/ecirP hcaE/ecirP

4-YNIT-LDEN ”4/3x”4/1-6 00.6$ 57.0$

5-YNIT-LDEN ”4/3x”2/1-5 00.6$ 57.0$

6-YNIT-LDEN ”8/3x”5/1-5 00.6$ 57.0$

7-YNIT-LDEN ”4/1x”8/3-4 00.6$ 57.0$

8-YNIT-LDEN ”8/1x”4/3-3 00.6$ 57.0$

S-LDEN ”8/5x”4/1-5 05.4$ 05.0$

LS-LDEN ”2/1x”4/1-6 05.4$ 05.0$

M-LDEN ”8/7x”4/3-6 00.5$ 55.0$

L-LDEN ”1x”8 00.6$ 06.0$

G-LDEN ”8/1-1x”4/1-01 05.7$ 07.0$

483H-LDEN ”8/3x”4 06.1$

883H-LDEN ”8/3x”8 09.1$

585H-LDEN ”8/5x”5 05.2$

0185H-LDEN ”8/5x”01 09.2$

643H-LDEN ”4/3x”6 58.2$

0143H-LDEN ”4/3x”01 05.3$

81H-LDEN ”1x”8 57.3$

011H-LDEN ”1x”01 53.4$

CAST NET HORN
Heavy Duty Nylon Material

EZIS noisnemiD hcaE/ecirP

YNIT-NROH .aiDedisnI"4/3 57.0$

ELOH4YNIT-NROH revoChtiweloH4"5/2 58.0$

"2-NROH .aiDedisnI"2 00.1$

"2/1-2-NROH .aiDedisnI"2/1-2 52.1$

"3-NROH .aiDedisnI"3 05.1$

LEAD FOR CAST NET
&

GILL NET

SPLIT LEAD

Special Made # 16 (1 Oz.) Split Lead for
Adding Additional Weight to Cast Nets. Just
Cramp the Lead to Lead Line With Pliers.

.oNmetI eziS BL/eceiP eziSeloH BL/ecirP

61#DAEL gnoL61.oN 61 "4/1 00.3$

TROHS61#DAEL trohS61.oN 61 "4/1 00.3$

DNUOR61#DAEL dnuoR61.oN 61 "4/1 00.3$

41#DAEL 41.oN 41 "4/1 00.3$

31#DAEL 31.oN 31 "61/5 00.3$

11#DAEL 11.oN 11 "61/5 00.3$

"61/5-90#DAEL 9.oN 9 "61/5 00.3$

"61/7-90#DAEL 9.oN 9 "61/7 00.3$

80#DAEL 8.oN 8 "8/3 00.3$

40#DAEL 4.oN 4 "8/5 00.3$

DRAGON HEAD SWIVEL

.oNmetI EZIS hcaE/ecirP

0/4LEVIWS 0/4 06.0$

0/6LEVIWS 0/6 57.0$

0/8LEVIWS 0/8 08.0$

0/01LEVIWS 0/01 51.1$

0/21LEVIWS 0/21 52.1$

Item No:LEAD #16-SPLIT

$ 3.50 / LB

CAST NET BOOK & VIDEO TAPE
A Complete Hand Book To Show
You How To Make, Care, Throw,
& Mend A Cast Net

Step By Step Video Instruction To Show
You Different Techniques of  Net Casting

Item No:BOOK-CAST NET  $ 6.95 Item No:VIDEO-CAST NET   $ 14.95

CAST NET ACCESSORIES
We Provide the Highest Quality Horns, Swivels, Leads, and Other Accessories for Making Your Own Cast Net.

CAST NET SWIVELS
Nickel Plated Swivel

28

Item No:SWIVEL HEAD-DRA

$  7.50/Each
(See Page 30 for description)
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MONOFILAMENT FISHING LINE
The “Joy Fish” (Former “Twin Fish”) Quality Brand Mono Fishing Line Has Been Fully Approved By
Commercial And Sports Fishermen Around The World. We Stock Various Sizes And Have Different Packages
To Suit Any Purpose. Our Mono Fishing Line Is Made By Computer Controlled Machines Using The Most
Advanced Technology Available. Made Of Advanced Resin Material From  Chemical Companies, Such As
Dupont. & Bayer. Superior Quality Is Obtained From A Super Soft,  Flexible,  Smaller Yet Stronger Line.
Higher Quality  Plus Competitive Pricing Is The “Joy-Fish” Advantage.

Diameter Test(LB) Yards/LB Item No.
Price

l LB Spool
Item No.

Price
5LB Spool

0.33 mm 10 5150 ML.33C $12.50
0.40 mm 15 3625 ML.40C $12.50
0.47 mm 20 2800 ML.47C $12.50
0.52 mm 25 2130 ML.52C $12.50

0.57 mm 30
1800
9000

ML.57C $12.50
ML30C5
ML30P5

$52.50

0.62 mm ML.62C $12.50

0.60 mm 40
1400
7000

ML40C $12.50
ML40C5
ML40P5

$52.50

0.68 mm 50
1200
6000

ML50C $12.50 ML50C-5 $52.50

0.75 mm 60
950

4750
ML60C $12.50 ML60C5 $52.50

0.85 mm 80
750

3750
ML80C $12.50 ML80C5 $52.50

0.95 mm 100
600

3000
ML100C $12.50

ML100C5
ML100C5-BLUE

$52.50

1.20 mm 150
375

1950
ML150C

ML150CB
$12.50

ML150C5
ML150C5B

$52.50

1.40 mm 200
280

1400
ML200C $12.50 ML200C5 $52.50

Diameter Test(LB) Yards/LB Item No.
Price

10 LB Hank
Item No.

Price
50 LB Reel

1.40 mm 200 2800 ML200B $75.00

1.80 mm 300
1700
8500

ML300P $75.00 ML300B-R $450.00

2.00 mm 400
1350
6750

ML400B $95.00
ML400B-R
ML400C-R

$450.00

Diameter Test(LB) Yards/LB Item No.
Price

l Mile Hank
Item No.

Price
5 Mile Reel

2.50 mm 500 85 ML500C-M $133.65
3.00 mm 600 60 ML600C-M $168.75

3.10 mm 750
1760
8800

ML750C-M $205.95 ML750C-5MR $1,032.75

3.50 mm 900
1775
8775

ML900C-M $263.25 ML900C-5MR $1,316.25

4.00 mm 1400 35 ML1400C-M $337.50 ML1400C-5MR $1,687.50

N/A

Mono Fishing Line --- Light Poundage Test For Fishing & Net Repair

Mono Fishing Line --- Medium Pound Test For Sports & Commercial Fishing

Mono Fishing Line --- High Poundage Line For Commercial Long Line Fishing

N/A

N/A

N/A

LONG LINE SNAP Item No. Snap-Swivel Price
SNAP MINI-4/0 3/16" - 4/0 $0.95
SNAPS 120-4/0 0.120" - 4/0 $0.95
SNAPS 120-6/0 0.120" - 6/0 $1.10
SNAPS 135-6/0 0.135" - 6/0 $1.25
SNAPS 135-8/0 0.135" - 8/0 $1.35
SNAPS 148-8/0 0.148" - 8/0 $1.45



Over 30 years making nets experience, we specially design this state of art hand made custom net to satify all fishermen.

BAIT BUSTER CAST NETS

Special Feature

CAST NETS
Lee Fisher International Inc. Has Been Making Cast Nets for Over 30 Years. Our Superior Quality Nets Have Earned A Very High

Reputation. Our  Professional Design And Quality  Workmanship Are At A Very Reasonable Price. We Are Always Continuing to
Expand Our Variety of Cast Nets to Meet Your Special Needs.

WARRANTY
We warrantee our nets free from defect in workmanship and material. You may return the net to us before

putting the net into water if there is any defect. Once the net is in the water, we are not liable to
any claim. Please inspect the net carefully before putting the net into water.

Dragon Head Swivel
We Proudly Add Our Patented Dragon Head Swivel to Most of Our Cast Nets.

This Device Has the Following Advantages Over Any Other Cast Nets on the Market:

Conventional Swivel Dragon Head
� Bundled Brail Line In Crimped Collar
� Line Easily Tangles Net Difficult to Open
� Lead Line Becomes Uneven After Snag
� Replace All Brail Lines If One Broke
� Costly Repair By Professional Only

� Lines Individually Tied
� Brail Line Never Tangles
� Replace Only Broken Lines
� Easily Repaired On Site
� Revolutionary Trouble-Free Design

US Patent #US005979100
Taiwan Patent #138793
China Patent #Z198218850

· Patented DRAGON HEAD swivel prevents tangling, throws easier, and can be fixed easily yourself on site.

· Heavy weight, 1.5 LBS per radius foot, sinks very fast.

· Each lead is crimped to lead line to prevents leads from moving, prolonging life of nets.

· Use numbrerous heavy 100 lbs test brail line to close net tightly.

· 6 Panels Design.

· Cover all sizes, from 3/16” mesh and up.

· Use highest quality material, storng, and durable.

· Hand crafted workmanship.

· Packed in a heavy duty 3.5 gallon bucket.
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TENTSACTIAB

hseM lairetaM roloC tiaBtegraT .ONMETI suidaR ecirP

)RTS"4/3(QS"8/3 onoM.aiDmm82.0 ETIHW/NEERG HSIFTIAB"6~"3

5BB-TBC TF5 05.97$

6BB-TBC TF6 00.001$

7BB-TBC TF7 05.211$

8BB-TBC TF8 00.521$

9BB-TBC TF9 00.541$

01BB-TBC TF01 00.571$

21BB-TBC TF21 00.002$

)RTS"1(QS"2/1 onoMaiDmm33.0 NEERG HSIFTIAB"21~"4

5ABB-TBC TF5 05.28$

6ABB-TBC TF6 00.99$

7ABB-TBC TF7 05.511$

8ABB-TBC TF8 00.231$

9ABB-TBC TF9 05.841$

01ABB-TBC TF01 00.561$

21ABB-TBC TF21 00.891$

TENTSACNEDAHNAM

hseM lairetaM roloC tiaBtegraT .ONMETI suidaR ecirP

)RTS"4/1-1(QS"8/5 onoM.aiDmm04.0 ETIHW hsiFtiaB"81~"6

6BB-NMC TF6 00.69$

7BB-NMC TF7 00.211$

8BB-NMC TF8 00.821$

9BB-NMC TF9 00.441$

01BB-NMC TF01 00.061$

21BB-NMC TF21 00.291$

TENTSACTELLUM

hseM lairetaM roloC tiaBtegraT .ONMETI suidaR ecirP

)RTS"2/1-2(QS"4/1-1 onoMaiDmm25.0 ETIHW/NEERG hsiFtelluM"42~"6

6BM-LMC TF6 00.69$

7BM-LMC TF7 00.211$

8BM-LMC TF8 00.821$

9BM-LMC TF9 00.441$

01BM-LMC TF01 00.061$

21BM-LMC TF21 00.291$

41BM-LMC TF41 00.422$

1.5 LBS LEAD / FT

1.5 LBS LEAD / FT

1.5 LBS LEAD / FT



Bait Buster Shrimp Cast Net
(with nylon strip tape on bottom)

hseM lairetaM roloC tiaBtegraT .ONMETI suidaR ecirP

)RTS"4/3(QS"8/3 onoM.aiDmm82.0 NEERG HSIFTIABropmirhS"6~"1

T-6BB-TBC TF6 00.541$

T-7BB-TBC TF7 00.561$

T-8BB-TBC TF8 00.081$

T-9BB-TBC TF9 00.002$

T-01BB-TBC TF01 00.022$

T-21BB-TBC TF21 00.042$

)RTS"1(QS"2/1 onoMaiDmm33.0 NEERG HSIFTIABropmirhS"6~"3

T-6ABB-TBC TF6 00.041$

T-7ABB-TBC TF7 00.051$

T-8ABB-TBC TF8 00.071$

T-9ABB-TBC TF9 05.781$

T-01ABB-TBC TF01 00.502$

T-21ABB-TBC TF21 00.032$

Bait Buster Minnow & Ballyhoo Bait Cast Net
( for extra small bait )

TENTSACTIABWONNIM

hseM lairetaM roloC tiaBtegraT .ONMETI suidaR ecirP

)RTS"2/1(QS"4/1 onoM.aiDmm32.0 ETIHW/NEERG wonniMssalG"3~"2

6MBB-TBC TF6 00.831$

7MBB-TBC TF7 00.161$

8MBB-TBC TF8 00.481$

9MBB-TBC TF9 00.702$

01MBB-TBC TF01 00.032$

21MBB-TBC TF21 00.672$

TENTSACWONNIMSSALGORCIM

hseM lairetaM roloC tiaBtegraT .ONMETI suidaR ecirP

)RTS"8/3(QS"61/3 onoMaiDmm02.0 ETIHW/NEERG wonniMorciM"3~"1

6MGB-TBC TF6 00.951$

7MGB-TBC TF7 05.581$

8MGB-TBC TF8 00.212$

9MGB-TBC TF9 05.832$

01MGB-TBC TF01 00.562$

21MGB-TBC TF21 00.813$

32

1.5 LBS LEAD / FT

1.5 LBS LEAD / FT

1.5 LBS LEAD / FT



33

“JOY FISH”  PROFESSIONAL CAST NET
Professional design luxury cast net. These nets open completely and spread flat due to their superior
workmanship. Heavy lead, 1.25 LB per radius foot, 80 lbs test brail line.Packed in a plastic container.

TENTIABONOMWONNIM

hseM lairetaM roloC .ONMETI suidaR ecirP

)RTS"2/1(QS"4/1 onoM.aiDmm32.0 ETIHW

4M-TBC TF4 05.94$

5M-TBC TF5 05.46$

6M-TBC TF6 05.97$

7M-TBC TF7 00.501$

8M-TBC TF8 00.021$

TENTIABONOMLANOISSEFORP

hseM lairetaM roloC .ONMETI suidaR ecirP

)RTS"4/3(QS"8/3 onoMaiDmm82.0 EULBTHGIL

4P-TBC TF4 00.04$

5P-TBC TF5 00.05$

6P-TBC TF6 00.06$

7P-TBC TF7 00.07$

8P-TBC TF8 00.08$

9P-TBC TF9 00.09$

01P-TBC TF01 00.001$

21P-TBC TF21 00.021$

TENTSACTIABONOM

hseM lairetaM roloC .ONMETI suidaR ecirP

)RTS"1(QS"2/1 onoMaiDmm33.0 ETIHW

5AP-TBC TF5 00.45$

6AP-TBC TF6 00.56$

7AP-TBC TF7 00.37$

8AP-TBC TF8 00.58$

01AP-TBC TF01 00.521$

21AP-TBC TF21 00.051$

TENTSACTIABNEDAHNEM

hseM lairetaM roloC .ONMETI suidaR ecirP

)RTS"4/1-1(QS"8/5 onoMaiDmm04.0 eulB

5-NMC TF5 00.05$

6-NMC TF6 00.06$

7-NMC TF7 00.07$

8-NMC TF8 00.08$

9-NMC TF9 00.09$

01-NMC TF01 00.001$

21-NMC TF21 00.021$

TENTSACONOMHSIF&TELLUM

hseM lairetaM roloC .ONMETI suidaR ecirP

)RTS"2(QS"1 onoMaiDmm25.0 EULBTHGIL

5-LMC TF5 00.05$

6-LMC TF6 00.06$

7-LMC TF7 00.07$

8-LMC TF8 00.08$

9-LMC TF9 00.09$

01-LMC TF01 00.001$

21-LMC TF21 00.021$

1.25 LBS LEAD / FT

1.25 LBS LEAD / FT

1.25 LBS LEAD / FT

1.25 LBS LEAD / FT

1.25 LBS LEAD / FT



THE MAKO BAIT CAST NET
A POPULAR CAST NET FOR BEGINNERS AS WELL AS THE EXPERIENCED FISHERMAN.

�    1 LB LEAD PER RADIUS FOOT, SINKS FAST    �    INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED
�    QUALITY MATERIALS AND WORKMANSHIP         � OPENS FULLY

STENTSACTIAB
.seniLliarBtseTBL001.eniLdnaHyloP.tF52.thgieWdooG

.ecapsflehSevaSdnAylisaEpUkcotSoTxoB.C.V.PsesU

hseM lairetaM roloC tiaBtegraT .ONMETI suidaR ecirP

)RTS"4/3(QS"8/3 onoM.aiDmm03.0 ETIHW HSIFTIAB"6~"3

3S-TBC TF3 59.91$

503S-TBC TF5.3 00.22$

4S-TBC TF4 05.52$

5S-TBC TF5 52.13$

6S-TBC TF6 57.63$

7S-TBC TF7 05.54$

8S-TBC TF8 05.85$

TENTIABONOM”OKAM“
.tnemeriuqeRwaLehTteeMoTteNsihTekaMeW.tiaBhctaCoThseMmuminiMeriuqeretatSemoS

.hseMreggiBtpecxEteNtiaB"8/3ralugeRsAnoitcurtsnoCemaSehT

hseM lairetaM roloC tiaBtegraT .ONMETI suidaR ecirP

)RTS"1(QS"2/1 onoMaiDmm33.0 ETIHW HSIFTIAB"21~"5

4AS-TBC TF4 56.32$

5AS-TBC TF5 00.33$

6AS-TBC TF6 51.04$

7AS-TBC TF7 58.74$

8AS-TBC TF8 57.75$

TENTIABNOLYN”OKAM“
.teNtiaBnolyNsihTekiLnamrehsiFnoihsaFdlO

.tiaBhctaCoTeniLliarBtnemalifonoM,leviwS,elbmihThtiWgnitteNtnemalifitluMnolyNmorFedaM

hseM lairetaM roloC tiaBtegraT .ONMETI suidaR ecirP

)RTS"4/3(QS"8/3
gnitteNnolyN

)6/D012(931.oN
ETIHW HSIFTIAB"6~"3

3NS-TBC TF3 05.22$

503NS-TBC TF5.3 59.72$

4NS-TBC TF4 59.23$

5NS-TBC TF5 59.93$

6NS-TBC TF6 05.74$

7NS-TBC TF7 59.45$

8NS-TBC TF8 59.36$

STENTSACPMIRHS
.onoMtseT.sbL001:eniLliarB,daeHnogarDdetnetaP-leviwS

.pmirhSeroMhctaCoTmottoBehTsehcaeRtIlitnUnepOteNehTspeeKepaTpirtSnolyN

hseM lairetaM roloC tiaBtegraT .ONMETI suidaR ecirP

)RTS"4/3(QS"8/3 onoMaiDmm03.0 RAELC PMIRHS

T-5S-TBC TF5 05.06$

T-6S-TBC TF6 05.17$

T-7S-TBC TF7 05.77$

T-8S-TBC TF8 05.28$
34

1 LB LEAD / FT

1 LB LEAD / FT

1 LB LEAD / FT

1 LB LEAD / FT



COFISH RAIN GEAR
 Made From Heavy Duty  Smart Skins, Coated With a Specially Formulated PVC to Resist Oils and to Remain Flexible in Cold Weathers.

GRUNDEN RAIN GEAR
Made From a Heavy Cotton Twill Base Material, Coated With a Specially Formulated PVC to Resist Oils and to Remain Flexible in Cold Weathers.

trahCeziSraeGrehtaeWluoFhsifoC

:tekcaJdedooH dengised-lleWytilibisiVdevorpmIrofrosiVfoorPpordniaRnroWeBnaCpaCatahToSsnoitceSeerhTniedaMdooH
seveelSderepaThtiWosroTlliFroftnemraGrediWdnaregnoLaerAssertStatnemecrofnieRteviRhtiWrotcetorPtaorhT

eziStsehC SX S M L LX X2 X3 X4 X5

.ni 63-43 04-83 44-24 84-64 25-05 45 65 85 06

.mc 19-68 201-79 211-701 221-711 231-721 731 241 741 251

tekcaJ
ecirP 05.46$ 05.96$

revolluP
ecirP 00.58$ 00.98$

:stnaPbiB htiWspUkooHevitisoPkcaBs’reraeWnotalFyaLtahTraBssorCcitsalPrednepsuScitsalEytuDyvaeHediW"2/1-1
gninepOteLfodnErewoLtagnihctitSfosteSowTtnemtsujdAlanosreProfspanSowTsaHtessuGediSgninepOFVPdecrofnieR

spiH/tsiaW
eziS

SX S M L LX X2 X3 X4 X5

.ni 63 83 04 24 44 64 84 05 25

.mc 19 79 201 701 211 711 221 721 231

ecirP 05.46$ 05.96$

trahCeziSraeGrehtaeWluoFsnednurG

:tekcaJdedooH .partSnihCdna,palFmrotSeruceSelbuoD,eveelSepaClluF,drocwarDhtiWdooHdehcattA
:tekcaJdedooHrevolluP dna,erusolCbaThtiWtessuGkceN,ngiseDrevolluP,eveelSepaClluF,drocwarDhtiWdooHdehcattA

.stsirWehtnotiFgunSarofsffuCenerpoeNni-dliuB

eziStsehC SX S M L LX X2 X3 X4 X5

.ni 43-23 83-63 24-04 64-44 05-84 45-25 85-65 26-06 66-46

.mc 68-18 79-19 701-201 711-211 721-221 731-231 741-241 751-251 761-261

tekcaJ
ecirP 00.88$ 00.59$

revolluP
ecirP 00.88$ 00.59$

:stnaPbiB .spu-kooHrednepsuSpilc-deepShtiWelbaliavA.raeWdednetxErofelbisreveRylluFhtdiWelbatsujdAroftessuGediS

eziStsiaW SX S M L LX X2 X3 X4 X5

.ni 03-82 23-03 43-23 63-43 83-63 04-83 44-04 64-44 84-64

.mc 67-17 18-67 68-18 19-68 79-19 201-79 211-201 711-211 221-711

ecirP 00.88$ 00.59$

oslaeraselukreHdnaggirB.gnittifremmirttibaeraselytsrehtollA.esoolyrevtifotdeziserastnapbibselukreHdnastekcajggirBehT
.sezisLLATnielbaliava

.tiftcefrepehtrofnomehtyrtottsebsiti-laudividniyreverofkrowotdeetnaraugtonsidnaenilediuggnizisasitrahCsihT:etoN

ROYAL Boots
Available in Men’s Sizes  6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 & 12

$ 22.50

* Made of high quality PVC material

* Soft, strong, and comfortable

* Resistant to many chemicals and acids

* Additional thick foam sole to add comfort

* Available in men sizes  6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, & 13

* Color: Green & White

Joy Fish Boots
Commercial Grade Boots

$ 18.9535 (Made in USA)

16” Height

Brigg #40

Herkules #16
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GLOVES
EVOLGPMIRHSXETALLARUTAN

.hsiniFelknirChtiW,ffuCdelloR,denilnU,egnarOxetaL
.sdaeHpmirhSffoleePotevolGytuDyvaeHsihTdeeNnemrehsiFpmirhSllA

.oNmetI eziS .zoD/ecirP

7-T56RLG 7# 59.82$

5.7-T56RLG 2/1-7# 59.82$

O-8-T56RLG 8# 59.82$

O-5.8-T56RLG 2/1-8# 59.82$

O-9-T56RLG 9# 59.82$

O-5.9-T56RLG 2/1-9# 59.82$

O-01-T56RLG 01# 59.82$

O-11-T56RLG 11# 59.82$

EVOLGGNIKROWETIHW
.elbatrofmoCdnAgnitsaLgnoLs’tahT.evolGytuDyvaeHdnelBretseyloP%03nolyN%07

.oNmetI eziS .zoD/ecirP

S-WNLG llamS 05.11$

M-WNLG muideM 05.11$

L-WNLG egraL 05.11$

EVOLGGNIKROWTODEULB
.pirGmriFroFediSmlaPnognitaoCstoDCVPhtiWevolGytuDyvaeHdnelBretseyloP%03nolyN%07

.oNmetI eziS .zoD/ecirP

S-DNLG llamS 00.51$

M-DNLG muideM 00.51$

L-DNLG egraL 00.51$

EVOLGGNIKROWDETAOCLYNIVWOLLEY
.stnemnorivnEgnikroWllAnignitsaLgnoL,elbaruD,egappilSoNrofediShtoBgnitaoCbeWlyniV,elbisreveR,tinKnolyN

.oNmetI eziS .zoD/ecirP

S-YNLG llamS 05.02$

M-YNLG muideM 05.02$

L-YNLG egraL 05.02$

EVOLGETIHWYTUDYVAEHRETSEYLOP%001
.gnitsaLgnoLrofevaeWthgiTyreVhtiWlairetaMretseyloP%001,kroWytuDyvaeHrofngiseDlaicepS

.oNmetI eziS .zoD/ecirP

S-WPLG llamS 59.51$

M-WPLG muideM 59.51$

L-WPLG egraL 59.51$

EVOLGGNIKROWREBBUR
.ytilibixelFdooGdnAecnatsiseRnoisarbAtnellecxE,raeWotysaEreniLtinKnottoChtiWrebbuR

.oNmetI eziS .zoD/ecirP

8-RBRLG 8# 00.25$

9-RBRLG 9# 00.25$

01-RBRLG 01# 00.25$

EVOLGNOLYNDER%001

.oNmetI eziS .zoD/ecirP

S-RNLG llamS 05.94$

M-RNLG muideM 05.94$

L-RNLG egraL 05.94$
12 Doz / Case

12 Doz / Case

20 Doz / Case

12 Doz / Case

20 Doz / Case

12 Doz / Case
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JOY-FISH BRAND NYLON TWINE
We provide highest industrial grade twines. Excellent strength, good uniformity for commercial fishing, sports fishing, and utility  using.

Packing: 12 lbs or 24 lbs per carton.

eniwTnolyNdetsiwTetihW
.esUesopruPlareneGroFlaedI.eniwTtnemaliF-itluMnolyNsuounitnoC%001

.oNmetI seziS pS/bL4/1 pS/bL1

-WTNT
60,50,40

63,03,42,12,81,51,21,90,70
021,69,48,27,06,84,24

05.3$
00.3$

A/N

00.9$
05.5$
05.5$

eniwTnolyNdednoB&neerG
.ecnatsiseRnoisarbAdnA,gnidloHtonK,ecnatsiseRrehtaeWroFtnemtaerTdetaoCniseRlaicepSsesU

.steNgnidneMro/dnagnignaHroFtaerG

.oNmetI seziS pS/bL4/1 pS/bL1

-GTNT
90,70,60

021,69,48,27,06,84,24,63,03,42,12,81,51,21
A/N 59.9$

eniwTnolyNderraT&kcalB
.secnatsiseRrehtaeWroFtnemtaerTdetaoCniseRlaicepSsesU

snoitacilppArehtOsulPeniLgnihsiFllorTroFtnellecxE

.oNmetI seziS pS/bL4/1 pS/bL1

-BTNT
70,60

03,42,12,81,51,21,90
69,48,27,06,84,24,63

A/N
00.3$

A/N
59.7$

dloG---eniwTdediarBnolyN
.eniwTepyTdnuoRreirraC8fOdetcurtsnoCsIeniwTnolyNdediarBdloG

.snoitacilppArehtOdnaeniLgnihsiFllorTroFtnellecxE

.oNmetI seziS pS/bL4/1 pS/bL1

-GBNT
06,84,24,63,03,42,12,81,51,21,90

021,69,48,27
05.3$

A/N
05.9$

etihW---eniwTdediarBnolyN
.ylmriFsteNgnignaHroFdooG.eniwTepyTdnuoRseirraC8fOdetcurtsnoCeniwTdediarBetihW

.oNmetI seziS pS/bL4/1 pS/bL1

-WBNT 021,69,48,27,06,84,24,63,03,42,12,81,51,21,90 A/N 00.9$
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POLYETHYLENE (POLY P.E.)
BRAIDED TWINE

P.E. Twine Is Light But Very Strong. P.E Twine Resistant To Most Oil & Chemicals,
and UV (Ultra-Violet) Treated To Avoid Sun Ray Damage. Good For Lobster Trap
Line, Trot Line, Poly Net Repair, Gardening And Many Other Applications.
Color : Green or Orange

.oNmetI eziS loopS/pUtuP loopS/tF.xorppA htgnetSkaerB loopS/ecirP

BL2-MM3-GBPT MM3 BL2 .tF008 BL891 05.01$

BL5-MM3-GBPT MM3 BL5 .tF0002 BL891 05.52$

BL2-MM4-GBPT MM4 BL2 .tF065 BL243 05.01$

BL5-MM4-GBPT MM4 BL5 .tF0041 BL243 05.52$

BL2-MM3-OBPT MM3 BL2 .tF008 BL891 05.01$

BL5-MM3-OBPT MM3 BL5 .tF0002 BL891 05.52$

BL2-MM4-OBPT MM4 BL2 .tF065 BL243 05.01$

BL5-MM4-OBPT MM4 BL5 .tF0041 BL243 05.52$

kcalB–eniwTdediarBnolyN
.ecnatsiseRrehtaeWrofdetaerT.eniwTepyTdnuoRseirraC8fOdetcurtsnoCeniwTdediarBkcalB

.oNmetI seziS pS/bL4/1 pS/bL1

-BBNT 021,69,48,27,06,84,24,63,03,42,12,81,51,21 A/N 59.9$

eniwTnolyNnupSetihW
.ttonKeruceSdnAthgiTroFscitsiretcarahCemaSehtsaHeniwTgnignaHnolyNnupS%001etihW

.steNgnaHdnariapeRoTseniwTesehTeriuqeRsredliuBteN

.oNmetI seziS pS/bL4/1 pS/bL1

-WSNT 06,84,24,63,03,42,12,81,51,21,90 A/N 59.6$

eniwTdetsiwT).E.P(enelyhteyloP
yaRnuSdiovAoTdetaerT)teloiV-artlU(VUdna,slacimehC&liOtsoMoTtnatsiseRsIeniwT.E.PneerG

.snoitacilppArehtOdnAteNyloPgniriapeRroFdooG.egamaD

.oNmetI seziS pS/bL4/1 pS/bL1

-GTPT 06,84,24,63,03,42,12,81,51,21,90,70,60 A/N 00.6$

eniwTdediarBEP"REWOPHGIH"
rOgnibbeWEPgniewSroFtnellecxE,recarTegnarOhtiWneerGnIsemoC.eniwTdediarBEPecnamrofrePhgiH

.deriuqeRsIeniwTytuDyvaeHerehWkroWynA

.oNmetI seziS pS/bL4/1 pS/bL1

-GOBPT 06,84,24,42,12,81,51,21,90 A/N 05.8$



NYLON ROPE
These ropes are very strong but elastic when under pressure therefore  great  at  absorbing sudden shock loads.  They possess excellent
abrasion resistance.  Nylon offers good resistant to most chemicals such as oils, gasoline.  Available in twisted and braided construction.

ROPE
We Stock Various Type Of Rope To Meet Your Special Needs. Poly Twisted, Poly Braided, Poly Dac,

Nylon Twisted, Nylon Braided, Manila, Polyester, Bungee Cord, Auuasteel Rope, and Others

SOLID BRAID NYLON ROPE

retemaiD
.rtselisnet.xorppA

)SBL(
.oNmetI

loopS/ecirP
.oNmetI

loopS/ecirP

tF006 tF0021

"8/1 BL054 681BSBNR 00.62$ 2181BSBNR

etouQroFllaC

"61/3 BL057 6613BSBNR 00.53$ 21613BSBNR

"4/1 BL0021 641BSBNR 00.75$ 2141BSBNR

"61/5 BL0081 6615BSBNR 00.08$ 21615BSBNR

"8/3 BL0072 683BSBNR 00.511$ 2183BSBNR

"2/1 BL0004 621BSBNR 00.571$

A/N

"8/5 BL0027 685BSBNR

etouQroFllaC

"4/3 BL0009 643BSBNR

"8/7 BL00441 687BSBNR

"1 BL00081 6-1BSBNR

"8/1-1 BL00832 681-1BSBNR

"4/1-1 BL00072 641-1BSBNR

"2/1-1 BL00283 621-1BSBNR

Available in white only

• Strong & versatile
• resistant to abrasion, most chemicals, & mildew
• Good elasticity & memory under heavy loads
Uses: Flag pole halyards, pulley rope, starter cord rope

39

• Strong, durable and shock absorbent
• U.V. resistance
• Can be stored wet
Uses: Docking, anchoring, sailing, general work
Available in white only

retemaiD
.rtselisnet.xorppA

)SBL(
.oNmetI

loopS/ecirP
.oNmetI

loopS/ecirP

tF006 tF0021

"8/1 BL004 681BDBNR 00.02$ 2181BDBNR

etouQroFllaC

"61/3 BL007 6613BDBNR 00.53$ 21613BDBNR

"4/1 BL0021 641BDBNR 00.84$ 2141BDBNR

"61/5 BL0571 6615BDBNR 00.86$ 21615BDBNR

"8/3 BL0032 683BDBNR 00.901$ 2183BDBNR

"2/1 BL0053 621BDBNR 00.841$

A/N

"8/5 BL0086 685BDBNR

etouQroFllaC

"4/3 BL0058 643BDBNR

"8/7 BL00521 687BDBNR

"1 BL00171 6-1BDBNR

"8/1-1 BL00622 681-1BDBNR

"4/1-1 BL00652 641-1BDBNR

"2/1-1 BL00363 621-1BDBNR

DIAMOND BRAID NYLON ROPE

• Strong, durable and shock absorbent

Uses: Docking, anchoring

retemaiD
.rtselisnet.xorppA

)SBL(
.oNmetI

loopS/ecirP
.oNmetI

loopS/ecirP

tF006 tF0021

"61/3 BL009 6613TNR 59.92$ 21613TNR

etouQroFllaC

"4/1 BL0941 641TNR 05.24$ 2141TNR

"61/5 BL0032 6615TNR 05.95$ 21615TNR

"8/3 BL0433 683TNR 00.68$ 2183TNR

"2/1 BL0575 621TNR 00.591$ 2121TNR

"8/5 BL0009 685TNR 00.592$

A/N

"4/3 BL00311 643TNR 00.583$

"8/7 BL00081 687TNR 00.054$

"1 BL00622 6-1TNR 00.066$

"8/1-1 BL00892 681-1TNR 00.526$

"4/1-1 BL00833 641-1TNR 00.058$

"2/1-1 BL00874 621-1TNR 00.5161$

Available in white only

3 STRAND TWISTED NYLON ROPE



POLYESTER ROPE
Polyester ropes are strong and durable, with very low stretch.  It is excellent protecting against U.V.  and abrasion.  Resistant to most
chemicals.

• Superior strength  • Near zero stretch
• Very flexible           • Solid center
Uses: Awning work, general utility

DIAMOND BRAIDED ROPE

Available in black and white

retemaiD
.rtselisnet.xorppA

)SBL(
.oNmetI

loopS/ecirP
.oNmetI

loopS/ecirP

tF006 tF0001

"8/1 BL004 681BDSPR

etouQroFllaC

0181BDSPR

etouQroFllaC"61/3 BL007 6613BDSPR 01613BDSPR

"4/1 BL0021 641BDSPR 0141BDSPR

"61/5 BL0571 6615BDSPR 01615BDSPR 05.74$

"8/3 BL0032 683BDSPR 0183BDSPR etouQroFllaC

"2/1 BL0053 621BDSPR

A/N

"8/5 BL0086 685BDSPR

"4/3 BL0058 643BDSPR

"8/7 BL00521 687BDSPR

"1 BL00071 6-1BDSPR

BUNGEE CORD ROPE
• Diamond braided polyester over rubber strands
• Smooth fishish
Uses: Vehicle cover, general cargo tie down
Available in black only

.oNmetI retemaiD
.rtselisnet.xorppA

)SBL(

loopS/ecirP

tF005

81GBR "8/1 00.41$

B5-613GBR "61/3 BL002 00.52$

B5-41GBR "4/1 BL572 05.94$

B5-615GBR "61/5 05.76$
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DOUBLE BRAID NYLON ROPE
•  High strength & excellent shock absorbing property
•  Good resistance to sunglight, absrasion & mildew
Uses: Anchor, mooring line, climbing rope

retemaiD
.rtselisnet.xorppA

)SBL(
.oNmetI

loopS/ecirP
.oNmetI

loopS/ecirP

tF006 tF0021

"4/1 BL0073 641BDNR

etouQroFllaC

2141BDNR
etouQroFllaC

"8/3 BL0073 683BDNR 2183BDNR

"2/1 BL0556 621BDNR

A/N

"8/5 BL00201 685BDNR

"4/3 BL00741 643BDNR

"8/7 BL00502 687BDNR

"1 BL00062 6-1BDNR

"8/1-1 BL07933 681-1BDNR

"4/1-1 BL03583 641-1BDNR

"2/1-1 BL00545 621-1BDNR

Available in white with dark blue tracer

EXTRA FIRM BRAIDED  NYLON ROPE (Ganging Line)

.oNmetI retemaiD )SBL(elisnet.xorppA )sbL(daoLkroW )'0001(loopS/ecirP

0181AGBNR R)"8/1(4# BL524 58~53 00.53$

01613AGBNR G)"61/3(6# BL959 191~08 05.95$

01237AGBER W)"23/7(7# BL0001 022~09 05.97$

0141AGBNR W)"4/1(8# BL0521 052~401 00.58$

1/8”: white with red trace,
3/16”: white with green trace,
1/4” & 7/32”: white

• Very tightly braided
• Firm, stiff, no stretch, excellent strength
Uses: Cast net lead line, trolling line
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POLYETHYLENE ROPE
Ropes made from this synthetic fiber are strong yet light weight.  They do not deteriorate with water or sunlight.  It floats, is resistant to
most chemicals, and has good dielectric property.  Poly ropes are used heavily in commercial fishing and crabbing.

3 STRAND TWISTED POLYETHYLENE ROPE
• Economical, versatile, and strong
• Very low stretch, light, floatable, resistant to chemicals
Uses: Cast net lead line, crab trap,
           yard work, nursery, utility rope
Available in black with blue trace.
Select sizes with black, yellow, green, and white

3 STRAND TWISTED POLYESTER ROPE
• Good strength      • Good abrasion resistance
• Low stretch            • U.V. Resistance
• Chemical resistance
Uses: Commercial fishing, awning, general use

retemaiD
.rtselisnet.xorppA

)SBL(
.oNmetI

loopS/ecirP
.oNmetI

loopS/ecirP

tF006 tF0021

"61/3 BL009 6613TSPR

etouQroFllaC

21613TSPR

etouQroFllaC"4/1 BL0941 641TSPR 2141TSPR

"8/3 BL0433 683TSPR 2183TSPR

"2/1 BL0575 621TSPR

A/N

"8/5 BL0009 685TSPR

"4/3 BL00311 643TSPR

"8/7 BL00261 687TSPR

"1 BL00891 6-1TSPR

"8/1-1 BL00662 681-1TSPR

"4/1-1 BL00892 641-1TSPR

"2/1-1 BL00224 621-1TSPR

Available in white with blue trace

retemaiD
.rtselisnet.xorppA

)SBL(
.oNmetI

loopS/ecirP
.oNmetI

loopS/ecirP

tF006 tF0021

"61/3 BL027 B6613TPR 59.41$ B-21613TPR 05.42$

"4/1 BL0311 B641TPR 05.12$ B2141TPR 05.63$

"61/5 BL0171 B6615TPR 05.92$ B21615TPR 05.45$

"23/11 BL0002 B212311TPR
05.47$

)tF0021(
B812311TPR

00.411$
)tF0081(

"8/3 BL0442 B683TPR 00.24$ B2183TPR 00.57$

"2/1 BL0873 B621TPR 00.07$

A/N

"8/5 BL0065 B685TPR 00.021$

"4/3 BL0567 B643TPR 00.561$

"8/7 BL00401 B687TPR 00.591$

"1 BL00621 B6-1TPR 00.052$

"8/1-1 BL00561 B681-1TPR 00.033$

"4/1-1 BL00981 B641-1TPR 00.504$

"2/1-1 BL00862 B621-1TPR 00.565$

BRAIDED AWNING CORD

.oNmetI retemaiD )sbL(elisneT )sbL(daoLkroW
loopS/ecirP

etihW kcalBteJ

0181BNONR
B0181BNONR

)"8/1(4# 083 17~92 59.12$ 59.62$

01613BNONR
B01613BNONR

)"61/3(6# 596 931~75 05.93$ 05.74$

0141BNONR
B0141BNONR

)"4/1(8# 0001 002~38 00.86$ 00.08$

01615BNONR )"61/5(01# 0061 023~331 00.19$ A/N

• 100% high tenacity polyester jacket, stength member and core
• soft braid
• Good strength and abraision resistance
Uses: Awning, industrial and utility applications
Available in black or white.
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DIAMOND HOLLOW BRAIDED POLY ROPE

.oNmetI retemaiD )sbL(elisneT )sbL(daoLkroW )'006(loopS/ecirP

B641BHBPR "4/1 0001 001 05.42$

B6615BHBPR "61/5 0031 031 00.92$

B683BHBPR "8/3 0081 081 00.24$

B621BHBPR "2/1 0092 092 00.75$

• Eight Carrier Structure   • Light weight
• Hollow core                       • Very flexible
Uses: Cast net hand line, general work
           seine net lead line
Available in black with blue trace

AQUASTEEL ROPE
• Film construction, near zero stretch, economical & versatile
• Stronger and lighter than monofilament based polypro
• Floats and can be stored wet
Uses:  General work, commcerical crabbing, fishing, utility.

retemaiD
.rtselisnet.xorppA

)SBL(
.oNmetI

loopS/ecirP
.oNmetI

loopS/ecirP

tF006 tF0021

"61/3 BL009 LB-6613SQATPR 52.31$ LB-21613SQATPR 57.22$

"4/1 BL0561 LB-641SQATPR 59.71$ LB-2141SQATPR 05.33$

"61/5 BL0282 LB-6615SQATPR 59.92$ LB-21615SQATPR 05.45$

"8/3 BL0334 LB-683SQATPR 00.34$ LB-2183SQATPR 59.47$

"2/1 BL0015 LB-621SQATPR 00.57$

A/N

"8/5 BL0564 LB-685SQATPR 00.721$

"4/3 BL5736 LB-643SQATPR 00.561$

"8/7 BL0068 LB-687SQATPR 00.012$

"1 BL00801 LB-6-1SQATPR 00.562$

"8/1-1 BL00721 LB-681-1SQATPR 00.543$

"4/1-1 BL05751 LB-641-1SQATPR 00.024$

"2/1-1 BL57222 LB-621-1SQATPR 00.585$

Available in blue only

.oNmetI retemaiD
ycnayouB.xorppA

)SBL(
)'006(loopS/ecirP

006X8/3-TAOLF-R "8/3 BL01 00.95$

006X2/1-TAOLF-R "2/1 BL02 00.57$

006X8/5-TAOLF-R "8/5 BL53 00.501$

006X4/3-TAOLF-R "4/3 BL05 00.031$

006X1-TAOLF-R "1 BL07 00.591$

POLY FOAM FLOAT-LINE
• Eight carrier braided polythylene outer layer with foam core
• Strong and flexible
Uses: Commercial fishing net, floatation usage
Available in black with blue trace only



POLYESTER / POLYETHYLENE COMBO ROPE
Combining Polyester and Polyethylene forms a rope that is superior in strength and abrasion resistance. Chemical resistance and U.V.
resistance are also improved.

.oNmetI retemaiD '006/thgieW )'006(loopS/ecirP

61/3-BL02-CL-R "61/3 BL02 00.07$

4/1-BL03-CL-R "4/1 BL03 00.501$

4/1-BL04-CL-R "4/1 BL04 00.041$

23/9-BL05-CL-R "23/9 BL05 00.571$

61/5-BL56-CL-R "61/5 BL56 05.722$

61/5-BL57-CL-R "61/5 BL57 05.262$

8/3-BL58-CL-R "8/3 BL58 05.792$

2/1-BL001-CL-R "2/1 BL001 00.053$

61/9-BL021-CL-R "61/9 BL021 00.024$

8/5-BL051-CL-R "8/5 BL051 00.525$

LEAD CORE ROPE
• Polypropylene/Polyester hollow braided outer jakcet
• Lead weight inner core
Uses: Commercial fish netting, weigh down purpose usage
Available in white with green and blue tracer only
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POLY DAC ECONOMY

retemaiD
.rtselisnet.xorppA

)SBL(
.oNmetI

loopS/ecirP
.oNmetI

loopS/ecirP

tF006 tF0021

"61/3 BL065 CE-6613TDPR

etouQroFllaC

CE-21613TDPR

etouQroFllaC
"4/1 BL578 CE-641TDPR CE-2141TDPR

"61/5 BL0741 CE-6615TDPR CE-21615TDPR

"8/3 BL0981 CE-683TDPR CE-2183TDPR

"2/1 BL0803 CE-621TDPR

A/N

"8/5 BL0554 CE-685TDPR

"4/3 BL0036 CE-643TDPR

"8/7 BL0019 CE-687TDPR

"1 BL00501 CE-6-1TDPR

"8/1-1 BL00041 CE-681-1TDPR

"4/1-1 BL00861 CE-641-1TDPR

"2/1-1 BL00832 CE-621-1TDPR

• Uses more polyethylene than Poly Dac Premium, floats
• Great tensile strength at lower cost
Available in white with green tracer

• 3 strand, multifilament construction
• Superior strength, low stretch & abrasion resistance
Uses: Commercial fishing, general usage

POLY DAC PREMIUM

retemaiD
.rtselisnet.xorppA

)SBL(
.oNmetI

loopS/ecirP
.oNmetI

loopS/ecirP

tF006 tF0021

"61/3 BL008 6613TDPR 05.91$ 21613TDPR 05.83$

"4/1 BL0521 641TDPR 59.92$ 2141TDPR 52.95$

"61/5 BL0012 6615TDPR 00.45$ 21615TDPR 05.99$

"8/3 BL0072 683TDPR 05.38$ 2183TDPR 00.361$

"2/1 BL0044 621TDPR 00.511$

A/N

"8/5 BL0056 685TDPR 05.791$

"4/3 BL0009 643TDPR 00.572$

"8/7 BL00031 687TDPR 00.573$

"1 BL00051 61TDPR 00.534$

"8/1-1 BL00002 681-1TDPR 00.026$

"4/1-1 BL00042 641-1TDPR 00.077$

"2/1-1 BL00043 621-1TDPR 00.5011$

Available in white with red, green trace



FLOATS  &  BUOYS
We Carry Many Kinds of Floats and Marker Buoys for Fishing, Crabbing, Diving, and Marine Use.

**!KCOTSFOTUO**staolFytisneDhgiHdepahSlavO**KCOTSFOTUO**

.oNmetI .aiD thgieH dloH ycnayouB ecirP

CS1-SOLF "2 "2/1-3 "8/3 zo0.4 09.0$

2-SOLF "3 "4/3-4 "8/5 zo0.21 54.1$

4-SOLF "4/1-3 "8/3-5 "8/5 58.1$

CS4-SOLF "2/1-3 "2/1-4 "8/5 zo0.02 57.2$

-taolFepahSnaC .retaWtlaS&,thgilnuS,saG,liOottnatsiseR,taolFepahSnaCCVPdednapxE
nworB:roloC

.oNmetI .aiD thgieH dloH ycnayouB ecirP

2-BLLF "2 "2/1-1 "2/1 zo7.2 95.0$

3-BLLF "2/1-2 "2/1-1 "2/1 zo4.4 66.0$

4-BLLF 3 "2/1-1 "2/1 zo5.5 59.0$

5-BLLF "2/1-3 "2/1-1 "2/1 zo5.7 50.1$

6-BLLF "3 "3 "2/1 zo0.11 51.1$

8-BLLF :4 "2/1-3 "4/3 zo0.91 55.1$

-staolFytisneDhgiHdepahStelluB gnoLdna,tnatsiser-rehtaeW,hguoT,taolFCVPdednapxE
.slacimehCsuodrazaHrehtOynaMdna,thgilnuS,liO,retaWtlaSottnatsiseR.efiLecivreS

.oNmetI .aiD thgieH eloH ycnayouB ecirP

1-YLLF "2/1-4 "2/1-01 "8/1-1 SBL6.6 59.5$

2-YLLF "5 "11 "8/1-1 SBL0.11 57.6$

3-YLLF "2/1-5 "2/1-31 "8/3-1 SBL5.61 52.8$

4-YLLF "2/1-6 "2/1-41 "2/1-1 SBL0.81 59.9$

5-YLLF "2/1-7 "51 "4/3-1 SBL0.02 59.31$

.oNmetI .aiD ycnayouB staolF94-1 eroMro05

"6-BCLF "6 SBL4 53.1$ 50.1$

"7-BCLF "7 SBL7 59.1$ 55.1$

.oNmetI eziS
)htgneLX.aiD(

.riC .aiDeyE ycnayouB sP/ecirP

)03A(0ALF "5.11x"9 "3.82 "6.0 SBL31 05.12$

)04A(1ALF "5.41x"5.11 "1.63 "0.1 SBL92 59.92$

)05A(2ALF "5.91x"5.51 "7.84 "0.1 SBL86 52.24$

)06A(3ALF "32x"5.81 "1.85 "0.1 SBL121 59.95$

)07A(4ALF "82x"5.12 "5.76 "0.1 SBL781 05.98$

)09A(5ALF "63x"5.72 "4.68 "52.1 SBL693 05.991$

“Polyform” Inflatable  Buoys
The Most Well Known and Durable Inflatable
Buoy in the Market. Color:Red

Trap Float
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Anchor Retrieval System
Includes: 12"  Inflatable Buoy, Stainless Ring and Clip, 3’ of 3/8" Nylon Rope. Use the Boat Power to Lift the
Anchor. Anchor Line Goes Through the Ring With Buoy Line Attached on the Other Side. When the Boat Moves
Away From Current Location, the Buoy Will Provide the Buoyancy and Lift the Anchor.

ANCHOR RETRIEVAL  $ 69.95 Anchor Ring-Stainless Steel  10” Dia.  $ 25.95



BASKET, TRAY, & TOTE
High Quality Plastic Handling Basket, Stackable Tray, & Stackable Tote From ROPAK

CUTTING TRAY

Item No:CUTTING TRAY

$  19.50/each

(Made in USA)

CHERRY BOMB MARKER BUOY

Use this patented marker buoy to:

* Mark the favorite fishing hole

* Warn boaters while diving

* Mark the location of hazardous areas

Includes :

* One click release system

* 150 Ft. line with 3 LB. weight

* Paint receptive body for custom coloring

Item No:CHERRY BOMB

$  69.50/each
(Flag Included)

* Made with high-density polyethelene. Durable.

* Fits easily on top of standard 3 or 5 gallon bucket.

* Non-Skid feet keeps tray from slipping & sliding
   keeps mess contained, easy to clean

Item No:APRON-LIGHT

$ 14.95/Each

APRON

* Size:48” x 34-1/4”

* Weight:1 lb. 4 oz

* Color:Yellow

Item No:APRON-POCKET

$ 15.95/Each

APRON
WITH PATCH

* Size:44-1/4” x 34-1/4”

* Weight:1 lb. 6 oz

* Color:Yellow

.oNmetI noisnemiD )sbL(.paCthgieW roloC ecirP

TEKSABHSIF H"71x.aiD"91 SBL04 egnarO/neerG/eulB 05.61$

Y-YARTHSIF "7x"7.51x"6.32 SBL04 wolleY 05.31$

ELOH/Y-YARTHSIF "5.7x"81x"42 SBL06 wolleY 05.61$

ETOTHSIF "2.21x"2.91x"5.23 SBL001 yarG 05.91$
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SINKER & WEIGHT
Zip seal poly bag JOY FISH brand sinker

EGG SINKER
Primarily used for bottom fishing, their egg
shape permits the sinker to slide through
weeds and over rocks.

BASS CAST SINKER
Used for trolling and bottom fishing.
With a swiveling eyelet that makes it ideal for
fishing in strong currents and over rocks.

WORM WEIGHT SINKER
Perfect for rubber worms, the deep tunnel base Of
these weights secure the worm nose and protect it
from snags and tears.

REMOVABLE SPLIT SHOT
It helpful when a small amount weight is required.
It has easy on and off application.
Just squeeze the jaws to attach and neck lever to
remove.

.oNmetI noitpircsiD
pU-tuP
gaB/SP

xoB/ecirP

8/1-GGEKS rekniSggE.zo8/1 gaB/SP01 59.9$

4/1-GGEKS rekniSggE.zo4/1 gaB/SP7 59.9$

8/3-GGEKS rekniSggE.zo8/3 gaB/SP6 59.9$

2/1-GGEKS rekniSggE.zo2/1 gaB/SP5 59.9$

4/3-GGEKS rekniSggE.zo4/3 gaB/SP3 59.9$

1-GGEKS rekniSggE.zo1 gaB/SP2 59.9$

8/1-SSABKS rekniStsaCssaB.zo8/1 gaB/SP5 59.9$

61/3-SSABKS rekniStsaCssaB.zo61/3 gaB/SP5 59.9$

4/1-SSABKS rekniStsaCssaB.zo4/1 gaB/SP4 59.9$

8/3-SSABKS rekniStsaCssaB.zo8/3 gaB/SP4 59.9$

2/1-SSABKS rekniStsaCssaB.zo2/1 gaB/SP3 59.9$

4/3-SSABKS rekniStsaCssaB.zo4/3 gaB/SP2 59.9$

1-SSABKS rekniStsaCssaB.zo1 gaB/SP2 59.9$

61/1-MROWKS thgieWmroW.zo61/1 gaB/SP61 59.9$

8/1-MROWKS thgieWmroW.zo8/1 gaB/SP31 59.9$

61/3-MROWKS thgieWmroW.zo61/3 gaB/SP01 59.9$

4/1-MROWKS thgieWmroW.zo4/1 gaB/SP8 59.9$

8/3-MROWKS thgieWmroW.zo8/3 gaB/SP6 59.9$

2/1-MROWKS thgieWmroW.zo2/1 gaB/SP4 59.9$

BB-TILPSKS pohStilpSelbavomeRBB# gaB/SP06 59.9$

0/3-TILPSKS pohStilpSelbavomeR0/3# gaB/SP04 59.9$

7-TILPSKS pohStilpSelbavomeR7# gaB/SP03 59.9$

5-TILPSKS pohStilpSelbavomeR5# gaB/SP02 59.9$

4-TILPSKS pohStilpSelbavomeR4# gaB/SP51 59.9$

3-TILPSKS pohStilpSelbavomeR3# gaB/SP11 59.9$

2-TILPSKS pohStilpSelbavomeR2# gaB/SP7 59.9$

BULK EGG SINKER
10 Lb Bag
Size available(oz.): 1/8,1/4,3/8, 1/2,

3/4, 1, 1-1/4, 1-1/2, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8

$ 3.00/LB

BULK PYRAMID SINKER
10 Lb Bag
Size available(oz.): 1, 2, 3, 4,5,6,7,8

$ 3.25/LBItem No:SKEGG-BULK Item No: SINK-PYR-
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TRAP MATERIALS
We Stock All Types of Materials and Accessories for Trap Building.

The Following Selective Items Are the Most Common in Stock for Immediate Delivery or Pick Up.
Call Us for the Most Current Price, Availability, And Other Sizes Not Listed.

VINYL COATED WIRE
We Carry Both Shepherd & Riverdale Vinyl Coated Wire With A Variety Of Colors Available.

.oNmetI erutcurtS&eziShseM )tF(htgneL eguaG roloC R/ecirP

42X2/1X2/1-BV-W "42x"2/1x"2/1 001 61 kcalB 00.582$

63-XEH4/3-BV-W "63x.xeH"4/3 051 32 kcalB 00.511$

42-XEH5.1-BV-W
42-XEH5.1-GV-W

"42x.xeH"2/1-1 051 5.71

neerG/kcalB 00.521$

42-XEH5.1-RV-W
42-XEH5.1-YV-W

wolleY/deR 00.521$

84-XEH5.1-BV-W "84x.xeH"2/1-1 051 5.71 kcalB 00.071$

06-XEH5.1-BV-W "06x.xeH"2/1-1 051 5.71 kcalB 00.062$

81-42XEH"1-BV-W
8142XEH"1-GV-W

"42x.xeH"1 051 81 neerG/kcalB 00.041$

42-XEH"1-BV-W "42x.xeH"1

001 02 kcalB

00.531$

84-XEH"1-BV-W "84x.xeH"1 00.581$

06-XEH"1-BV-W "06x.xeH"1 00.052$

42-QS5.1-BV-W
42-QS5.1-GV-W "42xerauqS"2/1-1 001 51/41

neerG/kcalB 00.581$

42-QS5.1-RV-W deR 00.591$

42-QS5.1-YV-W "42xerauqS"2/1-1 051 51/41 wolleY 05.951$

G4181X1X1-BV-W "81x"1x"1 001 41 kcalB 00.581$

G4142X1X1-BV-W "42x"1x"1 001 41 kcalB 00.522$

42X1X1-BV-W
42X1X1-GV-W

erauqS"42x"1x"1 001 61 neerG/kcalB 00.551$

11X1X2/1-BV-W elgnatceR"11x"1x"2/1 001 61 kcalB 05.111$

42X1X2/1-BV-W elgnatceR"42x"1x"2/1 001 61 neerG/kcalB 00.522$
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.oNmetI erutcurtS&eziShseM )tF(htgneL eguaG R/ecirP

8142-XEH"1-G-W "42x.xeH"1 051 81 00.58$

0242-XEH"1-G-W "42x.xeH"1 051 02 00.58$

42-XEH5.1-G-W "42x.xeH"2/1-1 051 81 05.68$

C-42-XEH5.1-G-W "42x.xeH"2/1-1 051 81 00.54$

QS5.1-G-W "42xerauqS"2/1-1 001 61 00.59$

11-QS"2/1-G-W "11xerauqS"2/1-1 001 61 00.521$

11X1X2/1-G-W elgnatceR"11x"1x"2/1 001 61 05.98$

C-11X1X2/1-G-W elgnatceR"11x"1x"2/1 001 61 00.57$

42X1X2/1-G-W elgnatceR"42x"1x"2/1 001 61 00.561$

42X1X1-G-W "42x"1x"1 001 61 05.58$

GALVANIZED WIRE
 Key Stone Double Dipped Wire

Call Us for Quantity Purchase, Special Inquiry, and Delivery Arrangement
Toll Free :  1-800-356-5464

.oNmetI lairetaM eziS eguaG bL/ecirP

LAG-8/3-RH-BC

dezinavlaG

"8/3 G41 57.2$

LAG-2/1-RH-BC "2/1 G41 57.2$

LAG-1-RH-BC "1 G41 57.2$

AG-4/1-1-RH-BC "4/1-1 G21 57.2$

TSS-8/3-RH-BC

leetSsselniatS

"8/3 G41 57.7$

"8/3 G61 57.7$

TSS-2/1-RH-BC "2/1 G41 57.7$

"2/1 G61 57.7$

TSS-1-RH-BC "1 G41 97.7$

SS-4/1-1-RH-BC "4/1-1 G21 97.7$

Hog Rings
We Carry Different Sizes of Hog Ring for
All Your Trap Projects.

Hog Ring Pliers
.oNmetI eziSgniRgoH hcaE/ecirP

XXCS-REILP-BC gniRgoH"2/1~"8/3 05.41$

XX-REILP-BC eldnaHdeR/gniRgoH"2/1~"8/3 05.31$

L-REILP-BC eldnaHdeR/gniRgoH"4/1~"2/1 05.31$
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.oNmetI eziS thgieW AE/ecirP

3#RABER-BC "8/3 BL3 08.3$

H-3#RABER-BC "8/3 59.4$

4#RABER-BC "2/1 BL5 52.5$

H-4#RABER-BC "2/1 59.7$

5#RABER-BC "8/5 BL8 52.8$

H-5#RABER-BC "8/5 04.21$
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PLASTIC STONE CRAB TRAPS

.oNmetI eziSparT thgieW hcaE/ecirP

001S-PT-BC H"21xW"61xL"61 BL11 00.53$

TRAPS
We Build and Stock All Kinds of Crab Traps, Fish Traps, Peeler Traps, and Lobster Traps in All
Sizes and Shapes. Call For Quantity Price 50 or More!

SPARTBARCEULB

.oNmetI eziSparT elytS lairetaM hcaE/ecirP

0102AGT-BC H"91x"42x"42 lliHkaO01/02 dezinavlaG 00.03$

0102BVT-BC
0102GVT-BC

H"91x"42x"42
lliHkaO01/02

)neerG/kcalB(
detaoClyniV 00.83$

YOBWOLAGT-BC H"11x"42x"42 yoBwoLhseM51 dezinavlaG 00.02$

YOBWOLBVT-BC H"11x"42x"42
yoBwoLhseM51

)neerG/kcalB(
detaoClyniV 00.52$

SPARTBARCENOTSERIW
)slennuF2,detaoCylniV(

.oNmetI eziSparT eziShseM eguaG hcaE/ecirP

2TCSBVT-BC
H"11xW"41xL"42

)kcalB(
erauqS"5.1 51/41 00.83$

F2TCSGVT-BC
H"11xW"41xL"42

)neerG(

SPARTHSIFNIP
)detaoCylniV(

.oNmetI eziSparT eziShseM eguaG hcaE/ecirP

L-PARTHSIFNIP H"9xW"41xL"42 erauqS"1 61 00.92$

S-PARTHSIFNIP H"8xW"31xL"02 erauqS"1 61 00.52$

CBTVB2010

CBTVBLOWBOY

STONE CRAB TRAP

Heavy Duty S100



CHUM BOX
Heavy duty vinyl wire box. Perfectly fitted
for chumming with fresh, frozen, or dry bait.
1/2” x 1”, 16 gauge wire.

CHUM BAG (BAIT SHACK)
Heavy duty # 12 poly netting, 24" long bag.
Perfectly fitted for chumming with fresh or
frozen bait.
Mesh: 1" Stretched Mesh.
Packaging: 1 Dozen

eziS
).zD(ecirP

)eulB(hseM"1 )egnarO(hseM"2/1-1

"7 06.9$ A/N

"9 02.01$ A/N

"01 08.01$ 08.01$

"21 00.21$ 00.21$

"41 00.51$ 00.51$

"61 08.61$ 08.61$

BAIT BAG (Bait Shack)
Our New, Smaller Mesh Bait Bags Have Material That Is Thicker
And Stronger Than Other Bait Bags. The End Result Is A Longer
Lasting Net That Will Save Money.
Material: P.E.(Polyethylene) No.18(380d/24)
Mesh: 1"  Or 1-1/2" Stretched Mesh.
Packaging: 1 Dozen
Color: Blue, Yellow, OrangeItem No:CHUM BAG 1

$ 36.00/Dz.

Item No:CHUM BOX-1/2”

$ 15.00/Each

Trap Escape Ring

Item No:CB-RING-2-3/8”

$ 0.20/Each

Trap Hooks

Sleeves

Aluminum Sleeves To Secure Cable Or
Mono Line.
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AEVEELS mm3.3 eniLtseTbL057roFeveelSmunimulAeyEelgniS 70.0$

BEVEELS mm1.3 eniLtseTbL006roFeveelSmunimulAeyEelgniS 70.0$

MM1.2-DEVEELS mm1.2 eniLtseTbL004roFeveelSmunimulAeyEelgniS 80.0$

MM3.2-DEVEELS mm3.2 eniLtseTbL005roFeveelSmunimulAeyEelgniS 80.0$

MM1.2-DDEVEELS mm1.2 eniLtseTbL004roFeveelSmunimulAeyEelgniS 80.0$

MM3.2-DDEVEELS mm3.2 eniLtseTbL005roFeveelSmunimulAeyEelgniS 80.0$

MM9.1-EEVEELS mm9.1 eniLtseTbL003roFeveelSmunimulAeyEelgniS 80.0$

MM0.2-EEVEELS mm0.2 eniLtseTbL004roFeveelSmunimulAeyEelgniS 80.0$

Plastic Stone Crab Trap Funnel

Item No:CB-FUNNEL-SMALL

$ 0.85/Each

Plastic Stone Crab Trap Bait Cups Zinc Bar

Item No:CB-ZINC BAR

$ 2.25/Each
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Stainless Steel Crab Tongs

Item No:CB-TONGS

$ 12.95/Each

Item No:CB-HOOK

$ 0.12/Each

Item No:CB-HOOK-BK

$ 0.15/Each
Item No:CB-HOOK-HANDLE

$ 0.25/Each

Item No:CB-BAIT CUP-SQUARE

$ 0.95/Each

Item No:CB-BAIT CUP-ROUND

$ 0.95/Each
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3-1/4 inch net, twine, line knife w/sheath

Item No:KNDRNTL24  $8.49

12 inch diamond sharpener

Item No:KNDRDDS12     $ 47.5

4 inch net knife w/sheath

Item No:KNDRP10885     $ 12.45

Item No:KNDRP94804     $ 18.00

10 inch scalloped slicer 8 inch offset sandwich knife

Item No:KNDRP94807     $ 16.95
Item No:KNDRP94812     $ 13.60
Item No:KNDRP94813     $ 14.95

7 & 8 inch narrow fillet knife

5 & 6 inch stiff narrow boning knife

Item No:KNDRP94820     $ 12.60
Item No:KNDRP94821     $ 13.70

Item No:KNDRP94823     $ 13.70

6 inch curved boning knife

Item No:KNDRP94825     $ 13.70

6 inch flexible curved boning knife

Item No:KNDRP94826     $ 27.50

10 inch cimeter steak knife

Item No:KNDRP94848     $ 16.95

8 inch scalloped utility knife

Item No:KNDRS1166     $ 23.55

6 inch stiff boning knife

Item No:KNDRS1166MO     $ 22.65

6 inch curved boning knife

Item No:KNDRS125     $ 22.65

4 1/2 inch sliming knife

Item No:KNDRS13210PCP     $ 39.50

10 inch cimeter steak knife

Item No:KNDRS1337PCP     $ 24.15
Item No:KNDRS1338PCP     $ 23.90

7 & 8 inch fillet knife

Item No:KNDRS1337WS1CP     $ 31.20
Item No:KNDRS1338WS1CP     $ 32.85
Item No:KNDRS1339WS1CP     $ 34.25

7 ~ 9 inch narrow fillet knife w/sheath

Item No:KNDRS134PCP     $ 16.20

3 inch oyster knife, Boston pattern

Item No:KNDRS136PCP     $ 21.60

6 inch wide boning knife

Item No:KNDRS137PCP     $ 16.50

4 inch oyster knife, Galveston pattern

Item No:KNDRS138PCP     $ 27.55

8 inch wide fillet knife

PROFESSIONAL CUTLERY
We carry the America’s first professional cutlery—Dexter Russell.
Russell international cutlery, Sani-Safe, and Sofgrip are three top
brands of knife and all are made of stain-free, high-carbon steel
and easily cleaned.



“Check more items on our online store”
www.justforfishing.com

Item No:KNDRS1428SCPCP     $ 21.25

8 inch scalloped utility slicer

Item No:KNDRSB126     $ 26.55

6 inch skinning knife

Item No:KNDRSF1338KCP     $ 27.85

8 inch fillet knife, Camouflage

Item No:KNDRSF1338OCP     $ 27.85

8 inch fillet knife, Oceana

Item No:KNDRSG1428TEPCP     $ 25.30

8 inch tiger edge slicer

Item No:KNDRWS1     $ 8.85

knife scabbard up to 9 inch blade poultry/kitchen shears

Item No:KNDRSGS01BCP     $ 12.95

Item No:KNDRS1429SCPCP     $ 25.15

9 inch scalloped utility slicer
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Fish Pick

Item No: FISH PICK

$ 2.75/Each

Item No:TT-BAIT KNIFE

$ 1.29/Each

Great For Getting The Fish Out Of The Net.

Item No:TT-PLIERS

$ 19.95/Each

Pliers
8” long nose W/ Leather sheath and lanyard.
Will cut braided line cleanly.

Braided Line Scissors

SPORT FISHING ACCESSORIES

Vent For Life

Item No:TT-VENT

$ 8.95/Each

The best, easiest, affordable,
and safest venting tool on the
market!!

The pliers, scissors, and knife is made of stainless steel, and they are suitable for both fresh & saltwater usage.
STAINLESS STEEL TOOLS

Spring ClipsUtility Knife
Serrated edge on the other side.
Length: 7.7”

8mm Large

Item No:SNAP-3/8-STAINLESS

$ 7.50/Each

100% PURE Fresh packed in U.S.A.

Item No: FISH OIL-1G

$ N/A
Container:  1Gallon

Menhaden OilBait Station Floating Cage

Individual Pack
Item No:TT-DEHOOKER-9”PACK

$ 9.95/Each
Bulk Pack (24pc/Box)

Item No:TT-DEHOOKER-9”

$ 9.95/Each

De Hooker
9” STAINLESS

Item No:TT-BAITSTATION-10G

10 Gallon  $ 15.00/Each

Item No:TT-BAITSTATION-20G

20 Gallon  $ 22.00/Each

Item No: FISH SCALER

$ 4.25/Each

Fish Scaler
Stainless steel fish scaler

Keep your bait alive.

5 1/2 inch boning hook 1/4 inch diameter

Item No:KNDRS194H     $ 14.60

Chum Bat

Item No:TT-BAITNCHUM BAT

$ 9.95/Each

5” Length With Pouch
Item No:TT-SCISSOR-OH5503A

$ 7.95/Each
5” Length Without Pouch

Item No:TT-SCISSOR-OH5503B

$ 6.95/Each



LEE FISHER’S FAMOUS BRAND NAME PRODUCTS

Lee Fisher International, Inc.
3922 W. Osborne Ave. P. O. Box 15695
Tampa, FL 33684-15695

ONLINE FISHING STORE
www.justforfishing.com
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